State
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector
Government
Government
Government
Government
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Fraser
Fraser
Fraser
Canberra
Parramatta
Blaxland
Throsby
Parkes

Page
Cowper
Farrer

Reid

New England
Riverina
Eden-Monaro
Cunningham
Macarthur
Parkes
Parkes
Calare
Macarthur
Hunter
Parkes

Page
Throsby
New England
New England
Blaxland
New England
New England
Riverina
Macquarie
Fowler

Page

Calare
Fowler
Parkes
Riverina
Throsby
Parkes

New England
Lindsay
Watson
Blaxland
Page

New England
Parkes
Richmond
Throsby

School Name
Charnwood-Dunlop School
Florey Primary School
Kingsford Smith School
Richardson Primary School
Holy Trinity Primary School
St Felix's Primary School

St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's School

St Mary's Primary School
Aldavilla Public School

Alma Public School

Auburn Public School
Barraba Central School
Batlow Technology School
Bega West Public School
Bellambi Public School
Blairmount Public School
Boggabri Public School
Bourke Public School

Bowen Public School
Campbelltown East Public School
Cessnock Public School
Condobolin Public School
Coraki Public School

Cringila Public School
Curlewis Public School

Glen Innes Public School
Granville South Public School
Hillvue Public School

Inverell Public School

Junee Public School
Katoomba North Public School
Lansvale East Public School
Lismore South Public School
Lithgow Public School
Marsden Road Public School
Moree Public School

Mount Austin Public School
Mount Warrigal Public School
Narromine Public School
Newling Public School

Oxley Park Public School
Punchbow! Public School
Regents Park Public School
South Grafton Public School
Tamworth West Public School
Trangie Central School
Tweed Heads South Public School
Warilla North Public School

Address
Bettington Circuit
Ratcliffe Crescent
100 Starke St
May Gibbs Close
Grimwood Street
552 Chapel Road
95 Flagstaff Road
82 Arthur Street
Centre Street
Sherwood Rd
Comstock St
Auburn Rd & Beatrice St
Gotha St

Pioneer St
Rawlinson & Ravenswood Sts
Owen Park Rd
Badgally Rd
Merton St

Green St

Park St
Waminda Ave
Rawson St
Molong St

Adam St
Sheffield St
Goran St

Church St
Woodville Rd
Hillvue Rd
Henderson St
Lorne St

Barton St
Riverside Rd
Phyllis & Wilson Sts
163 Mort St
Marsden Rd
Albert St

Bourke St
Hogarth Ave
Meryula St

80 Chapel St
Adelaide St
Canterbury Rd

1 Auburn Rd
Vere St

Bridge St
Derribong St
Heffron St
Oldfield St

Suburb
Charnwood
Florey

Holt
Richardson
GRANVILLE
BANKSTOWN
WARRAWONG
WALGETT
CASINO
Aldavilla
Broken Hill
Auburn
Barraba
Batlow

Bega
Bellambi
Blairmount
Boggabri
Bourke
Orange
Campbelltown
Cessnock
Condobolin
Coraki
Cringila
Curlewis
Glen Innes
Guildford
Tamworth
Inverell
Junee
Katoomba
Cabramatta
Lismore
Lithgow
Liverpool
Moree

Mount Austin
Warilla
Narromine
Armidale

St Marys
Punchbowl
Regents Park
South Grafton
West Tamworth
Trangie

Tweed Heads South

Warilla

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2615
2615
2615
2905
2142
2200
2502
2832
2470
2440
2880
2144
2347
2730
2550
2518
2559
2382
2840
2800
2560
2325
2877
2471
2502
2381
2370
2161
2340
2360
2663
2780
2166
2480
2790
2170
2400
2650
2528
2821
2350
2760
2196
2143
2460
2340
2823
2486
2528
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lyne
Hunter
Cowper
Lyne
Dobell
Sydney
Parkes
Riverina
Eden-Monaro
Parramatta
Blaxland
Chifley
Watson
Watson
Chifley
Dobell
Fowler
Sydney
Fowler
McMahon
Lindsay
Blaxland
Calare
Blaxland
Fowler
Farrer
Hume
Chifley
Riverina
Blaxland
Farrer
Parkes
Parkes
Watson
Reid
Parkes
Blaxland
Calare
Calare
Watson
Cowper
Hunter
Lyne
Lyne
Lyne
Page
Cowper
Paterson
Riverina

School Name

Wauchope Public School

Weston Public School

William Bayldon Public School
Wingham Public School

Wyong Public School

St Andrew's Cathedral Gawura School
All Hallows School

All Saints Primary School

Carroll College Broulee

Delany College

Holy Family Primary School

Holy Family Primary School

Holy Saviour School

Holy Spirit College

Loyola Senior High School
MackKillop Catholic College

Mary Mackillop College

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Primary School
Our Lady of Mount Carmel School
Our Lady of the Rosary Primary School
Our Lady of the Rosary Primary School
Patrician Brothers College

Red Bend Catholic College
Sacred Heart School

Sacred Heart School

Sacred Heart School

Sacred Heart School

St Agnes Catholic High School

St Brendan's Primary School

St Brendan's School

St Columba's School

St Francis Xavier Primary School
St Ignatius' School

St Jerome's School

St John's Primary School

St John's School

St Joseph the Worker School

St Joseph's Catholic School

St Joseph's Central School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

Address
Waugh St
Sixth St

Lyons Rd
Murray Rd
Cutler Drive
Sydney Square
Bayly Street
Murray Street

2494 George Bass Drive

Grimwood Street
199 The Trongate
11 Emert Parade
80 Waterloo Road
39 Croydon Street
91 North Parade
91 Sparks Road
Carnarvon Street
4 Kellick Street
230 Humphries Rd
20 Vine Street
32b Saddington Street
268 The Horsley Drive
College Road
Carawatha Street
Gilmore Street
Charlotte Street
Morris Street
Evans Road

46 Langham St

18 Cambridge Avenue
Corcoran St
Conapaira Street
Meek Street
Rossmore Ave

77 Queen Street
Queen St

2 New Street

Pye St

Adelaide Street

8 Wilson Ave
Kemp Street
Marquet Street
Denison Street
Wynter Street

8 Farquhar Street
Adam St

Stanley Street
Boolambayte St
Kitchener Street

Suburb
Wauchope
Weston

Sawtell

Wingham

Wyong

SYDNEY
GULGONG
TUMBARUMBA
BROULEE
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE EAST
EMERTON
GREENACRE
LAKEMBA
MOUNT DRUITT
WARNERVALE
WAKELEY
WATERLOO
BONNYRIGG
FAIRFIELD

ST MARYS
FAIRFIELD
FORBES
VILLAWOOD
CABRAMATTA
TOCUMWAL
COOTAMUNDRA
ROOTY HILL
GANMAIN
BANKSTOWN
BERRIGAN
LAKE CARGELLIGO
BOURKE
PUNCHBOWL
AUBURN
BARADINE
AUBURN SOUTH
EUGOWRA
BLAYNEY
BELMORE
WEST KEMPSEY
MERRIWA
GLOUCESTER
TAREE
WINGHAM
CORAKI
MACLEAN
BULAHDELAH
JUNEE

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2446
2326
2452
2429
2259
2000
2852
2653
2537
2142
2142
2770
2190
2195
2770
2259
2176
2017
2177
2165
2760
2165
2871
2163
2166
2714
2590
2766
2702
2200
2712
2672
2840
2196
2144
2396
2144
2806
2799
2192
2440
2329
2422
2430
2429
2471
2463
2423
2663
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
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Calare
Eden-Monaro
Parkes
Farrer

New England
Riverina
Parkes

Page
Cowper
Riverina
Farrer
Gilmore
Watson
Farrer

New England
Throsby
Blaxland
Cowper
Hunter
Parkes
Cowper
Dobell
Newcastle
Shortland
Hume
Fowler
Watson
Farrer

Reid
Eden-Monaro
Macarthur
Page
Throsby
Farrer
Sydney
Calare
Riverina
Riverina
Parramatta
Fowler
Fowler

New England
Riverina
Reid

Reid

Reid
Werriwa
Macarthur
Page

School Name

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Mary's Central School

St Mary's High School

St Mary's Primary School

St Mary's School

St Mary's School

St Mary's Star of the Sea Catholic Primary School
St Mel's Primary School

St Michael's School

St Michael's School

St Patrick's Catholic Primary School
St Patrick's Primary School

St Patrick's Primary School

St Patrick's Primary School

St Patrick's School

St Paul's College

St Peter's Catholic College

St Peter's Primary School

St Pius X Primary School

St Raphael's Central School
St Therese School

St Therese' School

St Therese's Community School
Trinity Catholic College
Adaminaby Public School
Airds High School

Albert Park Public School
Albion Park Rail Public School
Albury West Public School
Alexandria Park Community School
Anson Street School
Ardlethan Central School
Ariah Park Central School
Arthur Phillip High School
Ashcroft High School

Ashcroft Public School
Ashford Central School
Ashmont Public School
Auburn Girls High School
Auburn North Public School
Auburn West Public School
Austral Public School
Badgerys Creek Public School
Ballina Public School

Address

165 Caswell Street
Calle Calle
Bucknell Street
26 Coreen St

50 Scott Street
Audley Street
Percy St
Canterbury Street
Carbin Street
Selwyn Street

207 Federation Avenue

Corks Lane

14 Duke Street
356-372 Harrison St
45 Rowan Street
O'donnell Street

34 Calliope Street
Wallace Street
Wollombi Road
Bathurst Street

107 Sea Street

84 Gavenlock Road
Dunbar St

12 Lake Road
Liverpool Street

96 Cartwright Ave
165 Lakemba Street
Lot 3711 Warrali Ave
13 Park Road
Cosgrove St

Briar Rd

344 Keen Street
Tongarra Rd

Mott St

Park Rd

94 Anson St

Mithul St

Reid St

Smith St

Maxwells Ave
Sheriff St

Albury St

Bardia St

Hunter St & Braemar Ave

100 Adderley St
Chiswick Rd
Edmondson Ave
Badgerys Creek Rd
48 Crane St

Suburb

PEAK HILL
EDEN
MUNGINDI
JERILDERIE
TENTERFIELD
NARRANDERA
WELLINGTON
CASINO
BOWRAVILLE
BATLOW
COROWA
MILTON
CAMPSIE
DENILIQUIN
MANILLA
PORT KEMBLA
GUILDFORD
MACKSVILLE
CESSNOCK WEST
BREWARRINA
WEST KEMPSEY
TUGGERAH
STOCKTON
WINDALE
COWRA
SADLEIR
LAKEMBA
WILCANNIA
AUBURN
Adaminaby
Campbelltown South
East Lismore
Albion Park
Albury
Alexandria
Orange
Ardlethan

Ariah Park
Parramatta
Ashcroft
Ashcroft
Ashford

Wagga Wagga
Auburn

Auburn

Auburn

Austral
Badgerys Creek
Ballina

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2869
2551
2406
2716
2372
2700
2820
2470
2449
2730
2646
2538
2194
2710
2346
2505
2161
2447
2325
2839
2440
2259
2295
2306
2794
2168
2195
2836
2144
2630
2560
2480
2527
2640
2015
2800
2665
2665
2150
2168
2168
2361
2650
2144
2144
2144
2179
2171
2478
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
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Farrer
Watson
Blaxland
Blaxland
Blaxland
Watson
Blaxland
Richmond
Parkes
Riverina
Page
Riverina
Gilmore
Parkes
Page
Blaxland
Eden-Monaro
Eden-Monaro
Cowper
Watson
Watson
Watson
New England
Blaxland
Throsby
Throsby
Farrer
Greenway
Barton
Chifley
Parkes
Parkes
Blaxland
Blaxland
Blaxland
Chifley
Greenway
Blaxland
Calare
Calare
Parkes
Gilmore
Page
Fowler
Fowler
Farrer
Parkes
Hume
Cowper

School Name
Balranald Central School
Banksia Road Public School

Bankstown North Public School

Bankstown Public School
Bankstown Senior College

Bankstown South Infants School

Bankstown West Public School
Banora Point High School
Baradine Central School
Barellan Central School
Barkers Vale Public School
Barmedman Public School
Barrack Heights Public School
Barwon Learning Centre
Baryulgil Public School

Bass High School

Batemans Bay High School
Bega Public School
Bellbrook Public School
Belmore Boys High School
Belmore North Public School
Belmore South Public School
Bendemeer Public School
Berala Public School
Berkeley Public School
Berkeley West Public School
Berrigan Public School

Bert Oldfield Public School
Bexley Public School

Bidwill Public School
Bingara Central School
Binnaway Central School
Birrong Boys High School
Birrong Girls High School
Birrong Public School
Blackett Public School
Blacktown Boys High School
Blaxcell Street Public School
Blayney Public School
Bogan Gate Public School
Boggabilla Central School
Bomaderry Public School
Bonalbo Central School
Bonnyrigg High School
Bonnyrigg Public School
Boree Creek Public School
Bourke High School
Bowning Public School
Bowraville Central School

Address

We St

65 Banksia Rd

322 Hume Hwy
Restwell St

Antwerp St

Stacey St

William St
Eucalyptus Drive
Narren St

Boree St

4501 Kyogle Rd
Robertson St

Hunter St

Carol Ave

7135 Clarence Way
Hume Hwy & Arundle Rd
Beach Rd

27 Auckland St

Main St

Burwood Rd
Burwood Rd

Nelson Ave & Canterbury Rd
Charles St

Harrow Rd

George St

Nolan St

25-29 Momalong St
Oldfield Rd

Forest Rd

Bunya Rd

Finch St

David St

Rodd St

Cooper Rd

132 Auburn Rd

47-59 Boldrewood Rd
Sunnyholt Rd & Fifth Ave
Blaxcell St

Lindsay St

Bogan St

South St
Cambewarra Rd
Yabbra St

Elizabeth Drive
Tarlington Pde
Lockhart-Morundah Rd
34 Tarcoon St

147 Bowning Road
High St

Suburb
Balranald
Greenacre
Bankstown
Bankstown
Bankstown
Bankstown
Bankstown West
Banora Point
Baradine
Barellan
Wadeville
Barmedman
Barrack Heights
Moree
Baryulgil
Bass Hill
Batehaven
Bega
Bellbrook
Belmore
Belmore
Belmore
Bendemeer
Berala
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berrigan
Seven Hills
Bexley
Bidwill
Bingara
Binnaway
Birrong
Birrong
Birrong
Blackett
Blacktown
Granville
Blayney
Bogan Gate
Boggabilla
Bomaderry
Bonalbo
Bonnyrigg
Bonnyrigg
Boree Creek
Bourke
Bowning
Bowraville

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2715
2190
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2486
2396
2665
2474
2668
2528
2400
2460
2197
2536
2550
2440
2192
2192
2192
2355
2141
2506
2506
2712
2147
2207
2770
2404
2395
2143
2143
2143
2770
2148
2142
2799
2876
2409
2541
2469
2177
2177
2652
2840
2582
2449

4 0of 37



State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
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Macarthur
Lindsay
Hume
Parkes
Macarthur
Farrer
Farrer
Farrer
Riverina
New England
Parkes
Farrer
Farrer
Parkes
Fowler
Fowler
Hume
Page
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Newcastle
Lindsay
Werriwa
Macarthur
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Calare
Calare
Calare
Grayndler
Calare
Blaxland
Newcastle
New England
Fowler
Page
Page
Page
Hunter
Macarthur
Richmond
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter
Lyne
Lyne
Blaxland

School Name

Bradbury Public School
Braddock Public School
Bradfordville Public School
Brewarrina Central School
Briar Road Public School
Broken Hill High School
Broken Hill North Public School
Broken Hill Public School
Brungle Public School
Bundarra Central School
Buninyong Public School
Burke Ward Public School
Buronga Public School

Burren Junction Public School
Busby Public School

Busby West Public School
Buxton Public School

Cabbage Tree Island Public School
Cabramatta High School
Cabramatta Public School
Cabramatta West Public School
Callaghan College

Cambridge Park High School
Campbellfield Public School
Campbelltown Public School
Canley Heights Public School
Canley Vale High School
Canley Vale Public School

Canobolas Rural Technology High School

Canowindra High School
Canowindra Public School
Canterbury Public School
Capertee Public School
Carramar Public School
Carrington Public School
Carroll Public School
Cartwright Public School
Casino High School

Casino Public School

Casino West Public School
Cassilis Public School
Cawdor Public School
Centaur Public School
Cessnock East Public School
Cessnock High School
Cessnock West Public School
Chatham High School
Chatham Public School
Chester Hill High School

Address
Jacaranda Ave
Laycock St
Hampden St
Bourke St

Briar Rd

Garnet St

Chapple St

Mica St

2 Brungle School Rd
Bowline St

Myall St

Rakow St
Chapman St

Alma St

South Liverpool Rd
Starling St

Hassall Rd
Cabbage Tree Island
Aladore Ave
Levuka St

Broad St

Turton Rd

Harrow Rd
Townson Ave
Lithgow St
Cambridge St
Prospect Rd
Canley Vale Rd
Icely Rd

Browns Ave

Tilga St

Church St
Castlereagh Hwy
The Horsley Drive
Young St

David St

Willan Drive
Queensland Rd

31 Walker St
Hotham St

Coolah Rd

865 Cawdor Rd
Eucalyptus Drive
Old Maitland Rd
Aberdare St
Wollombi & Campbell Sts
St Vincents & Davis Sts
Chatham Ave
Kenward Ave

Suburb
Bradbury
Cranebrook
Bradfordville
Brewarrina
Campbelltown South
Broken Hill
Broken Hill
Broken Hill
Brungle
Bundarra
Dubbo

Broken Hill
Buronga
Burren Junction
Busby

Green Valley
Buxton
Cabbage Tree Island
Cabramatta
Cabramatta
Cabramatta
Waratah
Cambridge Park
Minto
Campbelltown
Canley Heights
Canley Vale
Canley Vale
Orange
Canowindra
Canowindra
Canterbury
Capertee
Carramar
Carrington
Carroll
Cartwright
Casino

Casino

Casino
Cassilis
Camden
Banora Point
Cessnock
Cessnock
Cessnock
Taree

Taree

Chester Hill

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2560
2749
2580
2839
2560
2880
2880
2880
2722
2359
2830
2880
2739
2386
2168
2168
2571
2477
2166
2166
2166
2298
2747
2566
2560
2166
2166
2166
2800
2804
2804
2193
2846
2163
2294
2340
2168
2470
2470
2470
2329
2570
2486
2325
2325
2325
2430
2430
2162
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
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Blaxland
Blaxland
Chifley
Lindsay
Chifley
Chifley
Chifley
Watson
Werriwa
Parkes
Parkes
Eden-Monaro
Cowper
Cowper
Parkes
Lindsay
Lyne
Blaxland
Blaxland
Parkes
Calare
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes

Lyne

Hume

Hume

Page
Cunningham
Page

Hume

Hume
Chifley
Richmond
Gilmore
Calare
Calare

New England
Werriwa
Farrer
Riverina
Chifley

New England
Eden-Monaro
New England
Chifley
Macarthur

School Name

Chester Hill North Public School
Chester Hill Public School
Chifley College

Chifley College

Chifley College

Chifley College

Chifley College

Chullora Public School
Claymore Public School
Cobar High School

Cobar Public School

Cobargo Public School

Coffs Harbour Learning Centre
Coffs Harbour Public School
Collarenebri Central School
Colyton High School
Comboyne Public School
Condell Park High School
Condell Park Public School
Condobolin High School
Cooerwull Public School
Coolah Central School
Coonabarabran High School
Coonabarabran Public School
Coonamble High School
Coonamble Public School
Coopernook Public School
Cootamundra High School
Cootamundra Public School
Copmanhurst Public School
Corrimal High School

Coutts Crossing Public School
Cowra High School

Cowra Public School
Crawford Public School
Cudgen Public School
Culburra Public School

Cullen Bullen Public School
Cumnock Public School
Currabubula Public School
Curran Public School

Dareton Public School
Darlington Point Public School
Dawson Public School
Deepwater Public School
Delegate Public School
Delungra Public School
Doonside Public School
Dorchester School

Address
Campbell Hill Rd
Proctor Pde
Bunya Rd

Maple Rd

Stuart St

North Pde
Noumea St
Norfolk & Waterloo Rds
Dobell Rd
Wetherell Cres
6-8 Blakey St
Wandella Rd
Linden Ave
Salamander St
High St

37-53 Carpenter St
Hill St

Third Ave
Augusta St
Innes St

319 Main St
Binnia St

Oxley Hwy

Cnr John St & Newell Hwy
Aberford St
Bertram St
Macquarie St
Poole St

Cooper St
Prescott St
Murray Rd
Armidale Rd
Dowell St

Vaux St

Power St

11 Collier Street
Carlton Cres
15-23 Castlereagh Hwy
Railway Pde
Bolton St
Melaleuca Drive
Matong St

Hay Rd

Stuart Rd

Young St
Campbell St
Wallangra St
Kildare St

Briar Rd

Suburb
Chester Hill
Chester Hill
Bidwill

St Marys North
Mount Druitt
Mount Druitt
Shalvey
Greenacre
Claymore
Cobar

Cobar

Cobargo
Boambee

Coffs Harbour
Collarenebri

St Marys
Comboyne
Condell Park
Bankstown
Condobolin
Lithgow

Coolah
Coonabarabran
Coonabarabran
Coonamble
Coonamble
Coopernook
Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Copmanhurst
Corrimal
Coutts Crossing
Cowra

Cowra
Doonside
Cudgen
Culburra Beach
Cullen Bullen
Cumnock
Currabubula
Macquarie Fields
Dareton
Darlington Point
Dharruk
Deepwater
Delegate
Delungra
Doonside
Campbelltown

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2162
2162
2770
2760
2770
2770
2770
2190
2559
2835
2835
2550
2450
2450
2833
2760
2429
2200
2200
2877
2790
2843
2357
2357
2829
2829
2426
2590
2590
2460
2518
2460
2794
2794
2767
2487
2540
2790
2867
2342
2564
2717
2706
2770
2371
2633
2403
2767
2560
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Cowper

New England
New England
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes

Page

Parkes
Hume
Werriwa
Eden-Monaro
Eden-Monaro
Fowler
Grayndler
Lyne

Chifley

New England
Parkes
Parkes
Calare
Cowper
Page
McMahon
McMahon
McMahon
McMahon
McMahon
McMahon
Charlton
Newcastle
Richmond
Calare
Cowper
Cowper

New England
Riverina
Shortland
Shortland
Robertson
New England
Parkes
Parkes

Page
Robertson
Sydney

New England
New England
Werriwa

School Name

Dorrigo Public School

Drake Public School
Drummond Memorial Public School
Dubbo College

Dubbo College

Dubbo North Public School
Dubbo West Public School
Dundurrabin Public School
Dunedoo Central School

E A Southee Public School
Eagle Vale High School

Eden Marine High School

Eden Public School

Edensor Park Public School
Edgeware School

Elands Public School

Emerton Public School
Emmaville Central School
Enngonia Public School
Euabalong West Public School
Eugowra Public School

Eungai Public School

Evans River Community School
Fairfield Heights Public School
Fairfield High School

Fairfield Public School

Fairfield West Public School
Fairvale High School

Fairvale Public School

Fennell Bay Public School

Fern Bay Public School

Fingal Head Public School
Forbes North Public School
Frank Partridge VC Public School
Frederickton Public School

G S Kidd Memorial School
Ganmain Public School
Gateshead Public School
Gateshead West Public School
George Anderson Walpole School
Gilgai Public School

Gilgandra High School
Gilgandra Public School
Gillwinga Public School
Girrakool School

Glebe Public School

Glen Innes High School

Glen Innes West Infants School
Glenfield Park School

Address

Hickory St

Allison Street

Rusden St

East St

Boundary Rd

Fitzroy St

East St

70 Mount St

Digilah St

Poole St

Drysdale Rd

Barclay St

Imlay St

Swan & Gwandalan Rds
Burnett St & Tennett Pde
Wingham-Ellenborough Rd
Hindemith Ave

Park Rd

Belalie St

Euabba St

Hill St

Main St

Cypress Street

Station St

The Horsley Drive
68-82 Smart St
Palmerston Rd

Thorney Rd & Maude St
Wolseley St

Bay Rd

Vardon St

100 Letitia Rd

Thomson & Facey Sts
Centenary Pde

Great North Rd

Stock Rd

Langham St

Pacific Hwy

Coral Cres

Kariong Juvenile CC Pacific Hwy
Woodford PI

Court St

Wrigley St

Hyde St

Pacific Hwy

Derwent St

Edwards St

Coronation Ave

Roy Watts Rd

Suburb
Dorrigo
Drake
Armidale
Dubbo West
Dubbo
Dubbo
Dubbo

Dundurrabin via Dorrigo

Dunedoo
Cootamundra
Eagle Vale
Eden

Eden
Edensor Park
Hurlstone Park
Elands
Emerton
Emmaville
Enngonia
Euabalong West
Eugowra
Eungai Creek
Evans Head
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield West
Fairfield West
Fairfield
Fennell Bay
Fern Bay
Fingal Head
Forbes
Nambucca Heads
Frederickton
Gunnedah
Ganmain
Gateshead
Gateshead
Kariong
Gilgai
Gilgandra
Gilgandra
South Grafton
Kariong
Glebe

Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Glenfield

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2453
2469
2350
2830
2830
2830
2830
2453
2844
2590
2558
2551
2551
2176
2193
2429
2770
2371
2840
2877
2806
2441
2473
2165
2165
2165
2165
2165
2165
2283
2295
2487
2871
2448
2440
2380
2702
2290
2290
2250
2360
2827
2827
2460
2250
2037
2370
2370
2167
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Cowper
Calare
Macquarie
Lyne

Parkes
Hume

Page

Hume

Hume
Parramatta
Blaxland
Parramatta
Blaxland
Parkes
Cowper
Sydney
Watson
Gilmore
Hume
Riverina
Riverina
Riverina
Blaxland
Blaxland
Werriwa
Parkes

New England
New England
New England
New England
Parkes
Chifley
Watson

Lyne

Fowler
Chifley
Fowler
Parkes
Calare
McMahon
McMahon
Farrer
Newcastle
Throsby
Page

Page

New England
Paterson
Paterson

School Name

Glenreagh Public School
Glenroi Heights Public School
Glossodia Public School
Gloucester Public School
Goodooga Central School
Gooloogong Public School
Goonellabah Public School
Goulburn North Public School
Goulburn Public School
Granville Boys High School
Granville East Public School
Granville Public School
Granville South High School
Gravesend Public School
Green Hill Public School
Green Square School
Greenacre Public School
Greenwell Point Public School
Grenfell Public School

Griffith High School

Griffith Public School

Grong Grong Public School
Guildford Public School
Guildford West Public School
Guise Public School
Gulargambone Central School
Gunnedah High School
Gunnedah Public School
Gunnedah South Public School
Guyra Central School
Gwabegar Public School
Halinda School

Hampden Park Public School
Harrington Public School
Harrington Street Public School
Hebersham Public School
Heckenberg Public School
Hermidale Public School

Hill End Public School
Holroyd High School

Horsley Park Public School
Hume Public School

Hunter River High School
lllawarra Senior College

lluka Public School

Induna School

Inverell High School

Irrawang High School
Irrawang Public School

Address

Bridge & George Sts

Maxwell Ave
Golden Valley Drive
5 Hume St

Doyle St

King St

595 Ballina Road
Union St

Bourke St

14 Mary St

210 The Trongate
Lena St

Rowley Rd
Gwydir St

196 River Street
237 Botany Rd
Waterloo Rd
Greenwell Point Rd
Melyra St

Coolah St
Coolah St

Junee St

Apia St

Palmer St
Eucalyptus Drive
Yalgogrin St
Marquis St
Bloomfield St
Winder Place
Marne St
Chauvel St
Mimika Ave
Hampden Rd
High St
Harrington St
Andover Cres
Jindabyne St
Mouramba St
Tambaroora St

7 Cumberland Rd
The Horsley Drive
Parklands Cres
Elkin Ave

Military Rd
Charles St

57 Swallow Rd
Brae St

Mount Hall Rd
Geer St

Suburb
Glenreagh
Orange
Glossodia
Gloucester
Goodooga
Gooloogong
Goonellabah
Goulburn North
Goulburn
Granville
Granville
Granville
Guildford
Gravesend
West Kempsey
Waterloo
Greenacre
Greenwell Point
Grenfell

Griffith

Griffith

Grong Grong
Guildford
Guildford West
Macquarie Fields
Gulargambone
Gunnedah
Gunnedah
Gunnedah
Guyra
Gwabegar
Whalan
Lakemba
Harrington
Cabramatta
Hebersham
Heckenberg
Hermidale

Hill End
Greystanes
Horsley Park
Lavington
Heatherbrae
Port Kembla
lluka

South Grafton
Inverell
Raymond Terrace North
Raymond Terrace

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2450
2800
2756
2422
2831
2805
2480
2580
2580
2142
2142
2142
2161
2401
2440
2017
2190
2540
2810
2680
2680
2652
2161
2161
2564
2828
2380
2380
2380
2365
2356
2770
2195
2427
2166
2770
2168
2831
2850
2145
2164
2641
2324
2505
2466
2460
2360
2324
2324
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Farrer
Fowler
Werriwa
New England
Farrer
Macarthur
Riverina
Riverina
Hunter
Hunter
Blaxland
Paterson
Throsby
Cowper
Cowper
Cowper
Cowper
Cowper
Fowler
Hunter
Throsby
Hume
New England
Newcastle
Hunter
Hunter
Page
Page
Kingsford Smith
Parkes
Throsby
Throsby
Watson
Lyne
Fowler
Lyne
Hughes
Page
Werriwa
Fowler
Chifley
Reid
Parkes
Parkes
Calare
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Fowler

School Name

Ivanhoe Central School
James Busby High School
James Meehan High School
Jennings Public School
Jerilderie Public School

John Warby Public School
Junee High School

Junee North Public School
Kandos High School

Kandos Public School
Karningul School

Karuah Public School
Kemblawarra Public School
Kempsey East Public School
Kempsey High School
Kempsey South Public School
Kempsey West Public School
Kinchela Public School

King Park Public School
Kitchener Public School
Koonawarra Public School
Koorawatha Public School
Kootingal Public School
Kotara School

Kurri Kurri High School

Kurri Kurri Public School
Kyogle High School

Kyogle Public School

La Perouse Public School
Lake Cargelligo Central School
Lake Heights Public School
Lake lllawarra South Public School
Lakemba Public School
Lansdowne Public School
Lansvale Public School
Laurieton Public School
Lawrence Hargrave School
Lawrence Public School
Leppington Public School

Les Powell School

Lethbridge Park Public School
Lidcombe Public School
Lightning Ridge Central School
Lincoln School

Lithgow High School
Liverpool Boys High School
Liverpool Girls High School
Liverpool Public School
Liverpool West Public School

Address

Columbus St

Brolga Cresc

Harold St

High St

31 Bolton St

Deans Rd

Waratah St

Queen St

Fleming St

Dangar St

1A Auburn Rd

18 Bundabah St
Shellharbour Rd
Innes St

Broughton St

21 Queen St

Marsh St

5 Right Bank Rd
Humphries Rd
Richmond St
Byamee St

Crowther St

Denman Ave
Seaview & Park Aves
Stanford & Deakin Sts
Lang St
Summerland Way
192 Summerland Way
Yarra Rd

65 Canada St
Northcliffe Drive
109-129 Reddall Pde
Alice St

Cundle Rd & Macquarie St

Chancery St

Bold St

Station St

High St

Rickard Rd
Townview & Hoff Sts
Copeland Rd

Mills Street

Kaolin St

Westview St

1 Pau St

Forbes St

Forbes St

Railway St

79-81 Hoxton Park Rd

Suburb

lvanhoe

Green Valley
Macquarie Fields

Jennings via Wallangarra

Jerilderie

Airds

Junee

Junee

Kandos
Kandos
Regents Park
Karuah

Port Kembla
Kempsey
Kempsey
Kempsey
Kempsey West
Kinchela

St Johns Park
Kitchener
Dapto
Koorawatha
Kootingal
Kotara

Kurri Kurri

Kurri Kurri
Kyogle

Kyogle

La Perouse
Lake Cargelligo
Lake Heights
Lake lllawarra South
Lakemba
Lansdowne
Canley Vale
Laurieton
Warwick Farm
Lawrence
Leppington
Mount Pritchard
Lethbridge Park
Lidcombe
Lightning Ridge
Dubbo

Lithgow
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2878
2168
2564
4383
2716
2560
2663
2663
2848
2848
2143
2324
2505
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2176
2325
2530
2807
2352
2289
2327
2327
2474
2474
2036
2672
2502
2528
2195
2430
2166
2443
2170
2460
2171
2170
2770
2141
2834
2830
2790
2170
2170
2170
2170
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate

Cowper
Werriwa
Werriwa
Calare

New England
Cowper
Cowper
Cowper
Cowper
Chifley
Fowler
Calare

New England
Lyne
Grayndler
Chifley
Hunter
Farrer
Kingsford Smith
Cowper
Cowper
Parkes
Farrer
Newcastle
Hunter
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parkes
Cowper
Fowler
Fowler
Hunter
Werriwa
Eden-Monaro
Hughes
Lyne

Parkes
Parkes
Parkes
Farrer
Charlton
Eden-Monaro
Eden-Monaro
Farrer
Riverina
Chifley

Lyne
Watson
Fowler

School Name

Lowanna Public School
Lurnea High School
Lurnea Public School
Lyndhurst Public School
Macintyre High School
Macksville High School
Macksville Public School
Maclean High School
Maclean Public School
Madang Avenue Public School
Mainsbridge School
Mandurama Public School
Manilla Central School

Manning Gardens Public School

Marrickville High School
Marsden Park Public School
Martindale Public School
Mathoura Public School
Matraville Sports High School
Medlow Public School
Melville High School
Mendooran Central School
Menindee Central School
Merewether Public School
Merriwa Central School
Merrylands High School
Merrylands Public School
Mian School

Millbank Public School
Miller High School

Miller Public School

Millfield Public School

Minto Public School

Mogo Public School
Moorebank High School
Moorland Public School
Moree East Public School
Moree Secondary College
Moree Secondary College
Morgan Street Public School
Morisset Public School
Moruya High School
Moruya Public School
Moulamein Public School
Mount Austin High School
Mount Druitt Public School
Mount George Public School
Mount Lewis Infants School

Mount Pritchard East Public School

Address
Coramba Rd
Hillview Pde
West & Reilly Sts
Marsden St
Swanbrook Rd
Boundary St

35a Wallace St
Woombah Street
Woodford St
Mimika Ave
Flowerdale Rd
Loquat St

Wilga Ave
Mudford Street
Northcote St
Garfield Rd West
670 Martindale Rd
Frome St

Anzac Pde
Taylors Arm Rd
Nicholson St
Brambil St
Menindee St
Henry St

Bow St

Bristol St

Fowler Rd

Bultje St

Hickeys Creek Rd
Cabramatta Ave
Miller Rd & Shropshire St
Wollombi Rd
Pembroke & Redfern Rds
Princes Hwy
Bangalow Ave
Church St
Adelaide St
Albert St

Carol Ave

482 Morgan St
Terrigal St

Albert St

22 Evans St
Brougham St
Leavenworth Drive
Belmore Ave
Nowendoc Rd
Noble Ave
Townview Rd

Suburb
Lowanna
Lurnea
Lurnea
Lyndhurst
Inverell
Macksville
Macksville
Maclean
Maclean
Whalan
Liverpool
Mandurama
Manilla
Taree
Marrickville
Marsden Park

Martindale via Denman

Mathoura
Chifley
Medlow
Kempsey
Mendooran
Menindee
Merewether
Merriwa
Merrylands
Merrylands
Dubbo
Willawarrin
Miller

Miller
Millfield
Minto

Mogo
Moorebank
Moorland
Moree
Moree
Moree East
Broken Hill
Morisset
Moruya
Moruya
Moulamein
Wagga Wagga
Mount Druitt
Mount George
Greenacre
Mount Pritchard

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2450
2170
2170
2797
2360
2447
2447
2463
2463
2770
2170
2792
2346
2430
2204
2765
2328
2710
2036
2447
2440
2819
2879
2291
2329
2160
2160
2830
2440
2168
2168
2325
2566
2536
2170
2443
2400
2400
2400
2880
2264
2537
2537
2733
2650
2770
2424
2190
2170
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Fowler
Hunter
Parkes
Parkes
Hume

Hume
Hunter
Richmond
Richmond
Hunter
Paterson
Cowper
Cowper
Parkes
Parkes
Riverina
Riverina
Riverina
Parkes
Chifley
Richmond
Eden-Monaro
Shortland
Shortland
Chifley
Gilmore
Gilmore
Hunter
Eden-Monaro
New England
Page

Parkes
Parkes
Farrer
Calare

Page
Blaxland
Parkes
Paterson
Calare
Riverina
New England
Hunter
Calare

New England
Hunter
Lindsay
Parkes
Charlton

School Name

Mount Pritchard Public School
Mount View High School

Mumbil Public School

Mungindi Central School
Murrumburrah High School
Murrumburrah Public School
Murrurundi Public School
Murwillumbah East Public School

Murwillumbah South Infants School
Muswellbrook South Public School

Nabiac Public School
Nambucca Heads High School
Nambucca Heads Public School
Narrabri Public School
Narrabri West Public School
Narrandera East Infants School
Narrandera High School
Narrandera Public School
Narromine High School

Niland School

Nimbin Central School
Nimmitabel Public School
Northlakes High School
Northlakes Public School
Noumea Public School

Nowra East Public School
Nowra Public School

Nulkaba Public School
Numeralla Public School
Nundle Public School
Nymboida Public School
Nyngan High School

Nyngan Public School
Oaklands Central School
Oberon Public School

Old Bonalbo Public School
Old Guildford Public School
Orana Heights Public School
Pacific Palms Public School
Parkes East Public School
Parkview Public School

Parry School

Paxton Public School

Peak Hill Central School

Peel High School

Pelaw Main Public School
Penrith Valley Learning Centre
Pilliga Public School
Plattsburg Public School

Address
Meadows Rd
Mount View Rd
Apsley Cres
Bucknell St
Smith St

Albury St

Mayne St
Charles St

River St
Maitland St
Clarkson St
Centenary Drive
Ridge St

Barwan St

6 Cooma Rd
Elizabeth St
Elizabeth St
Adam St

Merilba St
Niland Cres

23a Thorburn St
Wolfe St

Brava Ave
Goorama Ave
Noumea St
Jervis St
Plunkett St
O'Connor's Rd & Branxton St
9 Richardson St
93-97 Jenkins Street
Armidale Rd
Cobar St
Cathundral St
Coreen St

Dart St

Duck Creek Rd
Woodville Rd
Oak St
Boomerang Drive
1-3 Thornbury St
Park Ave

53 Denison St
20 Anderson Ave
Caswell St

88 Gunnedah Rd
Abermain St
Werrington Road
Dangar St
Ranclaud St

Suburb

Mount Pritchard
Cessnock West
Mumbil
Mungindi
Harden
Murrumburrah
Murrurundi
Murwillumbah

Murwillumbah South

Muswellbrook
Nabiac
Nambucca Heads
Nambucca Heads
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrandera
Narrandera
Narrandera
Narromine
Blackett

Nimbin
Nimmitabel
San Remo

San Remo
Shalvey

Nowra East
Nowra
Cessnock
Numeralla
Nundle
Nymboida
Nyngan
Nyngan
Oaklands
Oberon

Old Bonalbo
Guildford
Dubbo
Boomerang Beach
Parkes

Leeton
Tamworth West
Paxton

Peak Hill
Tamworth
Pelaw Main
Werrington
Pilliga
Wallsend

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2170
2325
2820
2406
2587
2587
2338
2484
2484
2333
2312
2448
2448
2390
2390
2700
2700
2700
2821
2770
2480
2631
2262
2262
2770
2541
2541
2325
2630
2340
2460
2825
2825
2646
2787
2470
2161
2830
2428
2870
2705
2340
2325
2869
2340
2327
2747
2388
2287
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Chifley
Throsby
Calare
McMahon
New England
Throsby
Watson
Lindsay
Eden-Monaro
Parkes
Hume
Eden-Monaro
Eden-Monaro
New England
New England
Farrer

Page
Paterson
New England
Hunter
Fowler
Gilmore
Werriwa
Werriwa
Blaxland
Blaxland
Chifley
Riverina
Gilmore
Banks
McMahon
McMahon
New England
Page
Robertson
New England
McMahon
Fowler
Lindsay
Lindsay
Lindsay
Hunter
Hume

Lyne

Parkes
Cowper

Reid

Gilmore
Page

School Name

Plumpton House School

Port Kembla Public School
Portland Central School
Prairiewood High School
Premer Public School
Primbee Public School
Punchbowl Boys High School
Putland School

Quaama Public School
Quambone Public School
Quandialla Central School
Queanbeyan South Public School
Queanbeyan West Public School
Quirindi High School

Quirindi Public School
Railway Town Public School
Rappville Public School
Raymond Terrace Public School
Ross Hill Public School
Rouchel Public School
Sadleir Public School
Sanctuary Point Public School
Sarah Redfern High School
Sarah Redfern Public School
Sefton High School

Sefton Infants School
Shalvey Public School
Shepherds Park School
Shoalhaven High School

Sir Joseph Banks High School
Smithfield Public School
Smithfield West Public School
Somerton Public School
South Grafton High School
Spencer Public School

Spring Ridge Public School
St Johns Park High School

St Johns Park Public School
St Marys North Public School
St Marys Public School

St Marys Senior High School
Stanford Merthyr Infants School
Stockinbingal Public School
Stratford Public School

Stuart Town Public School
Stuarts Point Public School
Sunning Hill School

Sussex Inlet Public School
Tabulam Public School

Address

327 Rooty Hill Road North
Gloucester Boulevard
Vale St

Prairievale Rd
Ellerslie St

43 lllowra Cres
Kelly St

Cnr Gt Western Hwy & Water St
48 Cobargo St
Mungi Mungi St
Third St

Cameron Rd
Morton St

Hill St

Munro St

Wills St

Lyons St

Adelaide St
Andrew St

Rouchel Rd
Insignia St

Idlewild Ave
Pembroke Rd
Stafford St & Guernsey Rd
41-43 Hector Street
180-194 Rodd St
Laver St

129 Fernleigh Rd
Park Rd

Turvey St

O Connell St
Wetherill St
Milkmaid St

Tyson St
Wisemans Ferry Rd
Darby Rd

Mimosa Rd
Sandringham St
Willow Rd

Princess Mary St
Kalang Ave
Maitland St
Britannia St
Bucketts Way
Burrendong Way
Banksia Rd

169 Joseph St
Thomson St
Clarence St

Suburb
Plumpton

Port Kembla
Portland
Wetherill Park
Premer
Primbee
Punchbowl
Werrington
Quaama
Quambone
Quandialla
Queanbeyan
Queanbeyan
Quirindi
Quirindi
Broken Hill
Rappville
Raymond Terrace
Inverell

Upper Rouchel
Sadleir
Sanctuary Point
Minto

Minto

Sefton

Sefton
Shalvey
Wagga Wagga
Nowra
Revesby
Smithfield
Wetherill Park
Somerton
South Grafton
Spencer
Spring Ridge
St Johns Park
St Johns Park
St Marys

St Marys

St Marys
Stanford Merthyr
Stockinbingal
Stratford
Stuart Town
Stuarts Point
Lidcombe
Sussex Inlet
Tabulam

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2761
2505
2847
2164
2381
2504
2196
2760
2550
2831
2721
2620
2620
2343
2343
2880
2469
2324
2360
2336
2168
2540
2566
2566
2162
2162
2770
2650
2541
2212
2164
2164
2340
2460
2775
2343
2176
2176
2760
2760
2760
2327
2725
2422
2820
2441
2141
2540
2469
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Hume

New England
Riverina
Lyne

Lyne

Lyne
Newcastle
Paterson
New England
Riverina
Dobell

Hume
Greenway
New England

Macarthur
Farrer
Newcastle
New England
Riverina
Parkes
Parkes
Charlton
Parkes
Dobell
Eden-Monaro
Chifley
Calare
Cowper
Calare
Paterson
Richmond
Richmond
Cowper
Richmond
Parkes
Cowper
Cowper
Riverina
Farrer
New England
Cowper
Blaxland
Blaxland
Blaxland
Gilmore
Charlton
Farrer
Parkes
Parkes

School Name

Tahmoor Public School
Tambar Springs Public School
Tarcutta Public School

Taree High School

Taree Public School

Taree West Public School
Tarro Public School

Tenambit Public School
Tenterfield High School

The Bidgee School

The Entrance Public School
The Henry Lawson High School
The Meadows Public School
The Sir Henry Parkes Memorial Public School

Thomas Reddall High School
Tibooburra Outback School of the Air
Tighes Hill Public School
Tingha Public School

Tolland Public School
Toomelah Public School
Tooraweenah Public School
Toronto Public School
Tottenham Central School
Toukley Public School
Towamba Public School
Tregear Public School
Trundle Central School
Tucabia Public School
Tullamore Central School
Tuncurry Public School
Tuntable Creek Public School
Tyalgum Public School

Tyalla Public School

Uki Public School

Ulan Public School

Ulmarra Public School

Ulong Public School

Ungarie Central School

Urana Central School
Urbenville Public School
Urunga Public School

Verona School

Villawood East Public School
Villawood North Public School
Vincentia High School
Wakefield School

Wakool Public School
Walgett Community College - High School
Walgett Community College - Primary School

Address
Bronzewing St
Mullaley-Coolah Rd
Centenary Ave
Albert St

Albert St
Wingham Rd
Eastern Ave
Edward St

High St

21 Mitchelmore St
Oakland Ave

49 South Street
Fuller St

Wood St

Cnr Woodhouse Drive & Jaggers Place
Briscoe St
Elizabeth St

54 Ruby St
Hawkes Place

off Old Bruxner Hwy
Bridge St

Renwick St
Merilba St

Main Rd
Towamba St
Wilkes Cres

Croft St

Mookin St

Hinkler St
Tuncurry St

The Channon
Coolman St

Joyce St

Main St

Main St

Pacific Hwy
Hutchison St
Ungarie-Condobolin Rd
62 William Street
Welch & Urben Sts
Bowra St

135B Fairfield St
Lowana St

Bligh St

The Wool Rd
School Rd
Flinders St

Arthur St

Warrena St

Suburb
Tahmoor
Tambar Springs
Tarcutta
Taree

Taree

Taree

Tarro
Tenambit
Tenterfield
Wagga Wagga
The Entrance
Grenfell
Seven Hills
Tenterfield

Ambarvale
Tibooburra
Tighes Hill
Tingha
Wagga Wagga
Boggabilla
Tooraweenah
Toronto
Tottenham
Toukley
Towamba
Tregear
Trundle
Tucabia
Tullamore
Tuncurry
Tuntable Creek
Tyalgum
Coffs Harbour
Uki

Ulan

Ulmarra
Ulong
Ungarie
Urana
Urbenville
Urunga
Fairfield East
Villawood
Fairfield East
Vincentia
Wakefield
Wakool
Walgett
Walgett

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2573
2381
2652
2430
2430
2430
2322
2323
2372
2650
2261
2810
2147
2372

2560
2880
2297
2369
2650
2409
2831
2283
2873
2263
2550
2770
2875
2462
2874
2428
2480
2484
2450
2484
2850
2462
2450
2669
2645
2475
2455
2165
2163
2165
2540
2278
2710
2832
2832
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
New England
New England
Riverina
Parkes
Watson
Newcastle
Page
Throsby
Throsby
Parkes
Hughes
Blaxland
Parkes
Parkes
Riverina
Parkes
Parkes
Parkes
Farrer

New England
New England
McMahon
Lyne

Chifley
Farrer
Riverina
Page

Farrer
Watson
Watson
Cowper
Chifley

New England
Farrer
Shortland
Throsby
Parkes
Macquarie
Lyne

Parkes
Newcastle
Page

Page
Macarthur
Hume
Cowper
Cowper
Hume
Eden-Monaro

School Name

Walhallow Public School
Wallabadah Public School
Wamoon Public School
Wanaaring Public School
Wangee Park School
Waratah West Public School
Wardell Public School
Warrawong High School
Warrawong Public School
Warren Central School
Warwick Farm Public School
Wattawa Heights Public School
Wee Waa High School

Wee Waa Public School
Weethalle Public School
Weilmoringle Public School
Wellington High School
Wellington Public School
Wentworth Public School
Werris Creek Public School
Westdale Public School
Westfields Sports High School
Westport Public School
Whalan Public School

White Cliffs Public School
Whitton Public School
Wiangaree Public School
Wilcannia Central School
Wiley Park Girls High School
Wiley Park Public School
Willawarrin Public School
Willmot Public School

Willow Tree Public School
Willyama High School
Windale Public School
Windang Public School
Windeyer Public School
Windsor South Public School
Wingham Brush Public School
Wollar Public School
Woodberry Public School
Woodburn Public School
Woodenbong Central School
Woodland Road Public School
Woodstock Public School
Woolgoolga Public School
Wooli Public School
Wyangala Dam Public School
Wyndham Public School

Address

Mooki River
Martyn St
Oxley Road
Bourke-Milparinka Rd
14-16 Wangee Rd
Leonora Pde
20 Richmond St
Cowper St

127 Cowper St
Chester St
Lawrence Hargrave Rd
The Avenue
Purcell Ave
Cowper St
Wattle St

Burns Rd
Whiteley St
Percy St
Darling St
Dewhurst St
Gunnedah Rd
Hamilton Rd
Widderson St
Karangi Rd
Johnstone St
Melbergen St
Kunghur St
Barrier Hwy
The Boulevarde
Denman Ave
Kempsey-Armidale Rd
Discovery Ave
Merriwa Rd
Murton St
Kilfera St
Oakland Ave
Mudgee Rd
Church St
Isabella St
Barigan St
Lawson Ave
Woodburn St
Unumgar St
Woodland Rd
Parkes St
Scarborough St
Main St
Waugoola Rd
Monaro St

Suburb
Walhallow Caroona
Wallabadah
Wamoon
Wanaaring
Lakemba
Waratah West
Wardell
Warrawong
Warrawong
Warren
Warwick Farm
Bankstown
Wee Waa
Wee Waa
Weethalle
Weilmoringle
Wellington
Wellington
Wentworth
Werris Creek
Westdale
Fairfield West
Port Macquarie
Whalan

White Cliffs
Whitton
Wiangaree
Wilcannia
Punchbowl
Wiley Park
Willawarrin
Willmot
Willow Tree
Broken Hill
Windale
Windang
Windeyer
Windsor South
Wingham
Wollar
Woodberry
Woodburn
Woodenbong
Campbelltown South
Woodstock
Woolgoolga
Wooli
Wyangala Dam
Wyndham

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2343
2343
2705
2840
2195
2298
2477
2502
2502
2824
2170
2200
2388
2388
2669
2839
2820
2820
2648
2341
2340
2165
2444
2770
2836
2705
2474
2836
2196
2195
2440
2770
2339
2880
2306
2528
2850
2756
2429
2850
2322
2472
2476
2560
2793
2456
2462
2808
2550
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State
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW

NSW

NSW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSwW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSwW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSwW
NT
NT
NT
NT

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Catholic

Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Dobell

Dobell

New England
Blaxland
Blaxland
Calare
Farrer

New England
Hume

Calare
Blaxland
Reid

Watson
Blaxland
Barton

Page

Watson

Chifley
Wentworth
Fowler
Werriwa
Cowper
Parkes
Werriwa
Cowper
Watson
Lyne

New England
Parkes
Parkes

Fowler
Calare
Werriwa

Richmond
Watson
Blaxland
Sydney
McMahon
Reid
Richmond
Page
Parkes
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari

School Name

Wyoming Public School

Wyong Grove Public School
Wytaliba Public School
Yagoona Public School
Yennora Public School

Yeoval Central School

Yerong Creek Public School
Yetman Public School

Young North Public School

Zig Zag Public School

Al Amanah College

Al Faisal College

Al Noori Muslim Primary School
Al Sadiq College Inc

Al Zahra College

ALESCO Learning Centre - Northern Rivers, Lismore

Australian International Academy, Sydney, Strathfield Campus

Blacktown Youth College Incorporated
East Sydney Community-Based High School
Green Valley Islamic College

Igra Grammar College

Kempsey Adventist School

Koinonia Christian Academy
Macarthur Adventist College

Macleay Vocational College

Malek Fahd Islamic School

Manning Valley Anglican College
Minimbah Primary School

Moree Christian School

Namoi Valley Christian School

Pal College Sydney School of Mathematics and Science
Parkes Christian School
Qibla College

Rainbow Ridge School for Steiner Education
Rissalah College

South Granville Christian Community School
St Andrew's Cathedral School

St Hurmizd Assyrian Primary School
Sydney Adventist College

Tuntable Falls Community Primary School
Vistara Primary School

Wellington Christian School

St Joseph's College

Batchelor Area School

Bradshaw Primary School

Docker River School

Address

Maidens Brush Rd
North Rd

Old Grafton Rd

425 Hume Hwy

Ellis Pde

Obley St

Cole St

Warialda St

William St

23 Victoria Ave

2-4 Winspear Avenue
149 Auburn Road

75 Greenacre Rd

178 Cooper Road

3-5 Wollongong Road
cnr Magellan and Carrington Streets

416-420 Liverpool Road

Police Citizens Youth Club 39 Mackellar Rd

75 William St

264 Wilson Road

10 Benham Road

108 Crescent Head Road
Mitchell Highway

12 Victoria Road

1-13 Reginald Ward Street
405 Waterloo Road

94 Princes Street
Galloway Street

409 Chester Street

51 Rose Street

8/46 Park Road
Back Trundle Road
44-48 Westmoreland Road

279 Lillian Rock Road

291 Haldon Street

Cnr Blaxcell St & Oakleigh Ave

St Andrew's House, Sydney Square
7-9 Greenfield Rd

3 Macquarie Road

Tuntable Falls Road

Lot 8 Richmond Hill Road

Gipps Street

Cnr Maluka Road & Chambers Drive
71 Kirra Crescent

23 Adamson Avenue

Docker River

Suburb
Wyoming
Wyong

Glen Innes
Yagoona
Yennora
Yeoval
Yerong Creek
Yetman
Young
Lithgow
BANKSTOWN
AUBURN
GREENACRE
YAGOONA
ARNCLIFFE
LISMORE

STRATHFIELD

BIDWILL
DARLINGHURST
GREEN VALLEY
MINTO

KEMPSEY
BOURKE
MACQUARIE FIELDS
SOUTH KEMPSEY
GREENACRE
CUNDLETOWN
ARMIDALE
MOREE

WEE WAA

CABRAMATTA
PARKES
MINTO

LILLIAN ROCK VIA NIMBIN

LAKEMBA
GRANVILLE
SYDNEY
GREENFIELD PARK
AUBURN

VIA NIMBIN
RICHMOND HILL
WELLINGTON
KATHERINE
BATCHELOR

ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
2250
2259
2370
2199
2161
2868
2642
2410
2594
2790
2200
2144
2190
2199
2205
2480

2135

2770
2010
2168
2566
2440
2840
2564
2440
2190
2430
2350
2400
2388

2166
2870
2566

2480
2195
2142
2000
2176
2144
2480
2480
2820
850
845
870
872
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State
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Sector
Government
Government
Government
Catholic
Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lingiari

Solomon

Solomon

Lingiari

Lingiari

Lingiari
Lingiari
Solomon
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari

School Name
Gillen Primary School
Gray Primary School

Manunda Terrace Primary School
Ltyentye Apurte Community Education Centre
Murrupurtiyanuwu Catholic School

Our Lady of the Sacred Heart Thamarrurr Catholic School

St Francis Xavier School
St John's College

Xavier Community Education Centre

Adelaide River Primary School
Alcoota School

Alekarenge School
Alpurrurulam School

Alyarrmandumanja Umbakumba School

Amanbidji School
Amoonguna School
Ampilatwatja School
Angurugu School
Areyonga School

Arlparra School

Baniyala Garrangali School
Barunga School

Belyuen School

Bonya School

Borroloola School

Bulla Camp School

Bulman School

Canteen Creek School
Centralian Middle School
Dundee Beach Primary School
Elliott School

Epenarra School

Finke School

Gapuwiyak School

Gochin Jiny Jirra School
Gunbalanya School
Haasts Bluff School

Harts Range School
Howard Springs Primary School
Imanpa School

Ipolera School

Jabiru Area School
Jilkkminggan School
Kalkaringi School
Katherine High School
Kiana School

Lajamanu School

Laramba School
MacFarlane Primary School

Address

Milner Road

Victoria Drive

31 Manunda Terrace
Santa Teresa

Nguiu

Wadeye

Nauiyu

Salonika St

Nguiu

31 Memorial Terrace
Engawala Community
Ali Curung

Lake Nash Station
Umbakumba
Amanbidiji Station
Ross River Road

Off Sandover Highway
Angurugu

Areyonga

Utopia Homestead
YILPARA COMMUNITY
Barunga

Mandorah Road
Community ID 26

321 Robinson Road
Victoria Highway
Mainoru Road
Canteen Creek
Grevillea Drive

500 Namarada Drive
24 Bray Street
Epenarra

Aputula

Lake Evella

Cadell River

Oenpelli

Haasts Bluff

Harts Range

295 Whitewood Road
Mt Ebenezer Station
Community ID 60 Ipolera
40 Waterhouse Road
Elsey Station

Whitlam Street Kalkarindji
Grevillea Road

Kiana

Lajamanu Community
Napperby Station
Grevillea Road

Suburb

ALICE SPRINGS
PALMERSTON
Karama

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
BATHURST ISLAND

PORT KEATS

DALY RIVER
STUART PARK
BATHURST ISLAND
ADELAIDE RIVER
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA CAMOOWEAL
ALYANGULA

VIA KATHERINE
ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
GROOTE EYLANDT
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
ANNKERRAPW
YIRRKALA
KATHERINE

COX PENINSULA
ORRTIPA
BORROLOOLA
KATHERINE
KATHERINE

VIA TENNANT CREEK
ALICE SPRINGS
DUNDEE BEACH
ELLIOTT

VIA TENNANT CREEK
FINKE

VIA NHULUNBY

VIA MANINGRIDA
VIA DARWIN

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
HOWARD SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
JABIRU

VIA MATARANKA
WAVE HILL
KATHERINE EAST
VIA TENNANT CREEK
VIA KATHERINE
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
KATHERINE EAST

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
871
830
812
870
822

822
822
820
822
846
871
871
4828
855
852
871
871
885
871
872
880
851
801
870
854
871
871
860
871
840
862
860
872
881
822
821
871
871
835
871
870
886
852
852
850
861
851
872
850
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State
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari

Lingiari
Lingiari
Solomon
Lingiari
Lingiari
Solomon
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari

Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari

Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari

School Name

Mamaruni School
Maningrida School
Manyallaluk School
Mataranka Primary School
M'Bunghara School

Middle Point Primary School

Milikapiti School

Milingimbi School

Millner Primary School
Milyakburra School

Minyerri School

Moulden Park Primary School
Mt Allan School

Murray Downs School
Mutitjulu School

Neutral Junction School
Newcastle Waters School
Nganmarriyanga School
Ngukurr School

Ntaria School

Numbulwar School

Nyirrpi School

Papunya School
Peppimenarti School

Pigeon Hole School

Pine Creek Primary School
Pularumpi School
Ramingining School
Robinson River School
Rockhampton Downs School
Sadadeen Primary School
Shepherdson College
Stirling School

Tennant Creek High School
Tennant Creek Primary School

Ti Tree School
Timber Creek School
Titjikala School
Urapunga School

Utopia School

Wallace Rockhole School
Walungurru School
Warruwi School
Watarrka School
Watiyawanu School
Willowra School
Woolaning School

Address
Minjilang
Liverpool River
Eva Valley

Roper Terrace
Dashwood Creek
615 Anzac Parade

Snake Bay
Milingimbi Island

41 Sabine Road
Milyakburra

Minyerri

103 Bonson Terrace
Mount Allen Station
Outstation Murray Downs
Ayers Rock

Stuart Highway

11 Drovers Drive
Palumpa

Bawuda Street

19 Chrisp St
Numbulwar

Nyirripi

Papunya

Moyle River
Bunbidee

Stuart Highway
Melville Island
Ramingining
Robinson River
Community ID 259 Wogyala
80 Spearwood Road
Wakirana Street
Stirling Station

38 Stuart Street
Thompson St

26 Palmer Street
62 Wilson Street
Maryvale Station
Blyth Street Rittaranqu

Family Outstation Ankerrapw Utopia Homestead

Wallace Rockhole Community
Kintore Road

Goulburn Island

Kings Canyon

Mount Liebig

Willowra

Litchfield Park Road

Suburb

CROKER ISLAND
VIA DARWIN

VIA KATHERINE
MATARANKA

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
HUMPTY DOO

MELVILLE ISLAND VIA DARWIN

VIA DARWIN
MILLNER
BICKERTON ISLAND
HODGSON DOWNS
MOULDEN

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
IMANGARA

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
NEUTRAL JUNCTION
NEWCASTLE WATERS
VIA DALY RIVER
NGUKURR

RAPID CREEK

VIA KATHERINE

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA DARWIN

VIA KATHERINE
PINE CREEK

VIA DARWIN

VIA DARWIN

VIA BORROLOOLA
VIA TENNANT CREEK
ALICE SPRINGS
GALIWINKU

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
TENNANT CREEK
TENNANT CREEK

TI TREE VIA ALICE SPRINGS
TIMBER CREEK

VIA ALICE SPRINGS

VIA KATHERINE

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA ALICE SPRINGS
Via Alice Springs

VIA DARWIN

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
VIA PAPUNYA

VIA ALICE SPRINGS
LITCHFIELD PARK

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code

822
821
851
852
872
836

820
822
810
885
851
830
872
870
871
870
862
822
851
810
851
870
871
801
852
847
800
800
854
862
870
821
871
860
860

870
851
871
852

871
871
872
810
870
872
872
837
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State
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Independent

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lingiari

Lingiari

Lingiari

Lingiari

Lingiari

Lingiari

Lingiari

Solomon

Lingiari

Solomon

Solomon
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Lingiari
Capricornia
Dawson
Herbert
Capricornia
Blair
Longman
Wide Bay
Rankin
Herbert
Flynn
Wide Bay
Rankin
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Rankin
Leichhardt
Leichhardt
Maranoa
Longman
Flynn
Maranoa
Kennedy
Kennedy
Leichhardt
Wide Bay
Herbert
Hinkler
Maranoa
Flynn
Leichhardt
Kennedy

School Name

Woolianna School
Wougularr School

Yarralin School

Yirrkala Homeland School
Yirrkala School
Yuendumu School

Gawa Christian School
Kormilda College

Mapuru Christian School

Marrara Christian School

Northern Territory Christian College

Nyangatjatjara College
Tiwi College

Woolaning Homeland Christian College

Yipirinya School

Yirara College

St John Bosco's School
St Mary's School

St Michael's School
Allenstown State School
Bundamba State School
Caboolture State School
Cherbourg State School
Crestmead State School
Garbutt State School
Gayndah State School
Granville State School
Harris Fields State School
Hughenden State School
Innisfail East State School
Innisfail State School
Kingston State School
Kowanyama State School
Lockhart State School
Mitchell State School
Morayfield State School

Mount Morgan Central State School

Nanango State School
Ravenshoe State School
Sunset State School
Tagai State College

Tin Can Bay State School
Vincent State School
Walkervale State School

Warwick Central State School

Wondai State School
Cairns Adventist College
Djarragun College

Address

Woolianna Road

Balanda Street

Nr. Victoria River Downs Station
Galpu Road

Rankin Road

Conniston Road

GAWA HOMELAND

Berrimah Road

Mapuru Community

Cnr Amy Johnson Avenue and McMillans Road

Cnr Amy Johnson Avenue and McMillans Road
Mala Road

Pickertaramoor

Litchfield Park Road via Batchelor
Lot 7399 Lovegrove Drive

South Stuart Highway

Blake Street

39 Poole Street

Banfield Highway

Upper Dawson Road

221 Brisbane Road

12 George Street

Fisher Street

Augusta Street

76 Chandler Street

33 Meson Street

Cambridge Street

Smith Road

12 Moran Street

92 Mourilyan Road

7 Emily Street

Juers Street

Kowanyama Street

Puchewoo Street

105 Cambridge Street
Morayfield Road

44 Morgan Street

39 Drayton Street

Moore Street

Abel Smith Parade

21 Aplin Road

2 Schnapper Creek Road

280 Palmerston Street

46a Hurst Street

556 Cnr Guy and Percy Streets
32 Kent Street

Cnr Gatton and Bosanko Streets
Crn Maher Road and Bruce Highway

Suburb

DALY RIVER
BESWICK

VIA KATHERINE
YIRRKALA
YIRRKALA
YUENDUMU
ELCHO ISLAND
BERRIMAH
MAPURU

MARRARA

MARRARA
YULARA
MELVILLE ISLAND
BATCHELOR
ALICE SPRINGS
ALICE SPRINGS
COLLINSVILLE
BOWEN

PALM ISLAND
Rockhampton
Bundamba
Caboolture
Cherbourg
Crestmead
Garbutt
Gayndah
Granville Maryborough
Woodridge
Hughenden
Innisfail

Innisfail

Kingston
Kowanyama
Lockhart

Mitchell
Morayfield
Mount Morgan
Nanango
Ravenshoe
Sunset Mount Isa
Thursday Island
Tin Can Bay
Vincent
Bundaberg
Warwick

Wondai
MANUNDA
GORDONVALE

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
822
851
851
880
881
870
822
828
880

812

812

872

822

845

870

870
4804
4805
4816
4700
4304
4510
4605
4132
4814
4625
4650
4114
4821
4860
4860
4114
4871
4871
4465
4506
4714
4615
4888
4825
4875
4580
4814
4670
4370
4606
4870
4865
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State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Sector
Independent
Independent
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Kennedy
Herbert
Petrie
Kennedy
Kennedy
Moreton
Leichhardt
Maranoa
Maranoa
Kennedy
Kennedy
Maranoa
Wide Bay
Flynn
Hinkler
Maranoa
Oxley
Wright
Groom
Herbert
Maranoa
Maranoa
Maranoa
Rankin
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Flynn
Rankin
Moreton
Wide Bay
Wide Bay
Leichhardt
Forde
Forde
Rankin
Capricornia
Flynn
Maranoa
Maranoa
Dawson
Hinkler
Hinkler
Hinkler
Blair

Hinkler
Flynn
Rankin
Herbert

School Name

Gulf Christian College

Shalom Christian College

Christ the King Primary School
Columba Catholic College

Mount St Bernard College

Our Lady of Fatima Primary School
Our Lady of the Sacred Heart School
Sacred Heart Primary School
South Burnett Catholic College

St Anthony's School

St Francis' School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Maria Goretti School

St Mark's School

St Mary's School

St Monica's School

St Patrick's College

St Patrick's Primary School

St Patrick's Primary School

St Patrick's School

St Paul's Primary School

St Peter's Convent School

St Teresa's Agricultural College
St Teresa's School

St Therese's Catholic Primary School
The Centre Education Programme
Acacia Ridge State School

Albert State School

Aldridge State High School
Balaclava State School

Beenleigh State High School
Beenleigh State School

Berrinba East State School
Berserker Street State School
Biggenden State School

Blackall State School

Blackbutt State School

Bowen State High School
Bundaberg South State School
Bundaberg State High School
Bundaberg West State School
Bundamba State Secondary College

Burnett Heads State School
Burnett State College
Burrowes State School
Bwgcolman Community School

Address

Little Brown Street
Herveys Range Road
54 Thompson Street
Flinders Highway
Broadway Street

350 Mortimer Road
Douglas Street

John Street

Kent Street

9 Hyde Street
Flinders Street

Fry Street

32 Angel Avenue

38 Meson Street

40 Churchill Street
Elizabeth St

92 Lilac Street

John Street

75 Lorrimer Street

45 The Strand

100 Alice Street

16 Alfred Street
Oondooroo Street

St Pauls Drive
Anderssen Street
3819 Abergowrie Road
6 Moffatt Street
Rayleigh Street

108 Mudgee Street
Nyngam Street
210-220 Albert Street
Boys Avenue

418 Mulgrave Road
Alamein Street

22 James Street

165 Bardon Road
Berserker Street
Frederick Street

Cnr Hawthorne and Shamrock Streets
Crofton Street

1-9 Argyle Park Road
Walla Street
Maryborough Street
George Street

15a Naomai Street

Burnett Heads Road
65 Pineapple Street
Third Avenue

Creek Road

Suburb
NORMANTON
CONDON
DECEPTION BAY
CHARTERS TOWERS
HERBERTON
ACACIA RIDGE
THURSDAY ISLAND
CUNNAMULLA
KINGAROY
DIMBULAH
HUGHENDEN
TARA

MURGON
GAYNDAH
CHILDERS
INGLEWOOD
INALA

LAIDLEY
OAKEY
TOWNSVILLE
MITCHELL
NANANGO
WINTON
WOODRIDGE
HALIFAX
ABERGOWRIE
RAVENSHOE
MONTO
KINGSTON
Acacia Ridge
Maryborough
Maryborough
Cairns

Beenleigh
Beenleigh
Berrinba

North Rockhampton
Biggenden
Blackall
Blackbutt

Bowen
Bundaberg South
Bundaberg
Bundaberg West
Bundamba

Burnett Heads Bundaberg
Gayndah

Marsden

Palm Island

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
4890
4815
4508
4820
4887
4110
4875
4490
4610
4872
4821
4421
4605
4625
4660
4387
4077
4341
4401
4810
4465
4315
4735
4114
4850
4850
4872
4630
4114
4110
4650
4650
4870
4207
4207
4114
4701
4621
4472
4306
4805
4670
4670
4670
4304

4670
4625
4132
4816
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State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Longman
Leichhardt
Oxley
Kennedy
Wide Bay
Capricornia
Leichhardt
Maranoa
Oxley
Petrie
Petrie
Petrie
Maranoa
Kennedy

Bowman
Oxley
Forde
Forde
Flynn
Flynn
Oxley
Oxley
Wide Bay
Wide Bay
Groom
Kennedy
Leichhardt
Hinkler
Oxley
Maranoa
Blair
Blair
Hinkler
Maranoa
Wide Bay
Maranoa
Rankin
Blair
Forde
Rankin
Rankin
Bowman
Kennedy
Kennedy
Forde
Rankin
Wide Bay
Wide Bay
Flynn

School Name

Caboolture East State School
Cairns West State School

Carole Park State School
Charters Towers Central State School
Chatsworth State School
Collinsville State High School
Cooktown State School
Cunnamulla State School

Darra State School

Deception Bay North State School
Deception Bay State High School
Deception Bay State School
Dirranbandi P-10 State School
Doomadgee State School

Dunwich State School

Durack State School

Eagleby South State School
Eagleby State School

Gin Gin State High School
Gin Gin State School

Glenala State High School
Goodna State School
Goomeri State School
Gympie Central State School
Harlaxton State School
Herberton State School
Hopevale State School
Howard State School

Inala State School

Inglewood State School
Ipswich North State School
Ipswich West State School
Isis District State High School
Jandowae Prep-10 State School
Kilkivan State School
Killarney State School
Kingston College

Leichhardt State School
Loganlea State High School
Mabel Park State High School
Mabel Park State School
MacLeay Island State School
Mareeba State High School
Mareeba State School
Marsden State High School
Marsden State School
Maryborough Central State School
Maryborough State High School
Monto State High School

Address

44 Manley Street
Mayers Street

260 Waterford Road
High Street

15 Rammutt Road
Walker Street

Cnr May and Charles Streets
17 Francis Street
Winslow Street

Old Bay Road
Phillip Parade

King Street

Jane Street
Goodeedawa Road

Bingle Road

69 Inala Avenue

Cnr Fryar & River Hills Roads
Cnr Herses and Fryar Roads
Bundaberg Road

13 May Street

Glenala Road

1 Albert Street

5 Munro Street

Lawrence Street

110 Ruthven Street

Elwyn Phillips Memorial Drive
Cnr Thiele and Poland Streets
108 William Street
Rosemary Street

Chilcott Street

Downs Street

Cnr Omar and Keogh Streets
3 Ridgway Street

44 George Street

6 Council Street

Acacia Street

62-84 Bega Road

72 Samford Road

Neridah Street

Paradise Road

Borman Street

High Central Road

Jasper Street

Constance Street

106-130 Muchow Road
Hickory Street

471 Kent Street

Kent Street

Mouatt Street

Suburb
Caboolture
Manunda Cairns
Carole Park
Charters Towers
Chatsworth via Gympie
Collinsville
Cooktown
Cunnamulla
Darra

Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Deception Bay
Dirranbandi
Doomadgee

Dunwich Stradbroke Island
Durack
Eagleby
Eagleby

Gin Gin

Gin Gin
Durack
Goodna
Goomeri
Gympie
Toowoomba
Herberton
Hopevale via Cooktown
Howard
Durack
Inglewood
North Ipswich
Ipswich West
Childers
Jandowae
Kilkivan
Killarney
Kingston
Leichhardt
Loganlea
Slacks Creek
Slacks Creek
Macleay Island
Mareeba
Mareeba
Waterford West
Marsden
Maryborough
Maryborough
Monto

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
4510
4870
4300
4820
4570
4804
4895
4490
4076
4508
4508
4508
4486
4830

4183
4077
4207
4207
4671
4671
4077
4300
4601
4570
4350
4887
4895
4659
4077
4387
4305
4305
4660
4410
4600
4373
4114
4305
4131
4127
4127
4184
4880
4880
4133
4132
4650
4650
4630
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State

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent

2010 Election Federal Electorate

Kennedy
Flynn
Wide Bay
Wide Bay
Maranoa
Kennedy
Leichhardt
Moreton
Groom
Groom
Leichhardt
Blair
Oxley
Oxley
Blair
Groom
Flynn
Bowman
Oxley
Wide Bay
Maranoa
Maranoa
Hinkler
Blair
Hinkler
Hinkler
Forde
Moreton
Maranoa
Rankin
Rankin
Rankin
Flynn
Kennedy
Maranoa

Moreton
Hinkler
Flynn
Leichhardt
Boothby
Wakefield
Barker
Kingston
Kingston
Barker
Wakefield
Grey
Barker

School Name

Mornington Island State School
Mount Morgan State High School
Murgon State High School
Murgon State School

Nanango State High School
Normanton State School
Northern Peninsula Area State College
Nyanda State High School
Oakey State High School
Oakey State School

Parramatta State School
Redbank Plains State High School
Redbank State School
Richlands East State School
Riverview State School
Rockville State School
Rosedale State School

Russell Island State School
Serviceton South State School
Sunbury State School

Tara Shire State College

Texas State School

Thabeban State School
Toogoolawah State High School
Torbanlea State School
Urangan Point State School
Waterford West State School
Watson Road State School
Winton State School

Woodridge North State School
Woodridge State High School
Woodridge State School
Woorabinda State School
Yarrabah State School
Yarraman State School

Aboriginal and Islander Independent Community Scho
Coral Coast Christian School

Wadja Wadja High School

Wangetti Technical and Vocational Education Colleg
Darlington Primary School

Hamley Bridge Primary School

Millicent North Primary School

Morphett Primary Schools

Morphett Primary Schools

Mount Gambier North Primary School

Salisbury Park Primary School

Wallaroo Mines Primary School

Murraylands Christian College - Murray Bridge

Address

Lardil Street

4 Central Street

2 Dutton Street

91 Gore Street

54 Elk Street

Little Brown Street
Sagaukaz Street
Fairlie Terrace

1 Campbell Street
24 Campbell Street
122 Mulgrave Road
Willow Road

9 Brisbane Road
99 Poinsettia Street
131 Old Ipswich Road
3 Holberton Street
21 James Street
38-64 High Street
59 Lorikeet Street
545 Alice Street

22 Binnie Street

1 Flemming Street
270 Goodwood Road
76 Old Mount Beppo Road
Pialba Road

Miller Street

John Street

210 Watson Road
71 Cork Street
Arthur Street
Wembley Road

Cnr Wembley Road & Railway Parade

Carbine Street
Gribble Street
17 John Street

1277 Beaudesert Road
Walter Street

116 Munns Drive
Port Douglas

9-11 White Crescent
13 Florence Street
Second Street
Highwray Drive

72 Marston Drive
Heath Street

66 Goddard Drive
Lipson Avenue

136 Adelaide Road

Suburb

Mornington Island Gununa
Mount Morgan
Murgon
Murgon
Nanango
Normanton
Bamaga
Salisbury
Oakey

Oakey
Parramatta Park
Redbank Plains
Redbank

Inala

Riverview
Toowoomba
Rosedale
Russell Island
Inala
Maryborough
Tara

Texas
Bundaberg
Toogoolawah
Torbanlea
Urangan
Waterford West
Acacia Ridge
Winton
Woodridge
Logan Central
Logan Central
Woorabinda
Yarrabah
Yarraman

ACACIA RIDGE
NORTH BUNDABERG
WOORABINDA
Port Douglas
Seacombe Gardens
Hamley Bridge
Millicent

Morphett Vale
Morphett Vale
Mount Gambier
Salisbury Park
Kadina

MURRAY BRIDGE

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code

4871
4714
4605
4605
4615
4890
4876
4107
4401
4401
4870
4301
4301
4077
4303
4350
4674
4184
4077
4650
4421
4385
4670
4313
4662
4655
4133
4110
4735
4114
4114
4114
4713
4871
4614

4110
4670
4713
4877
5047
5401
5280
5162
5162
5290
5109
5554
5253
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State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SA
SA
SA
SA

Sector
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate

Port Adelaide
Adelaide
Grey

Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Adelaide

Port Adelaide
Wakefield
Adelaide
Adelaide
Kingston
Grey

Barker

Port Adelaide
Barker
Barker

Grey
Adelaide
Grey
Wakefield
Port Adelaide
Wakefield
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Grey

Port Adelaide
Grey

Grey

Grey
Hindmarsh
Grey

Barker
Barker
Adelaide
Barker
Adelaide
Wakefield
Adelaide

Port Adelaide
Barker
Barker

Grey

Grey

Port Adelaide
Kingston

Kingston
Kingston
Boothby
Barker

School Name

Holy Family Catholic School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
Kalori Catholic School

Mount Carmel College

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Parish School
Our Lady of the Sacred Heart College
Our Lady Queen of Peace School
St Augustine's Parish School

St Brigid's School

St Gabriel's School

St John the Apostle School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Margaret Mary's School

St Mark's College

St Mary Magdalene's School

St Patrick's School

St Thomas More's Parish School
Thomas More College

Adelaide Secondary School of English
Airdale Primary School

Alberton Primary School

Amata Anangu School
Andamooka Primary School
Ardrossan Area School

Ascot Park Primary School
Augusta Park Primary School
Barmera Primary School

Berri Primary School

Blair Athol North School B-7
Blanchetown Primary School
Bowden Brompton Community School
Brahma Lodge Primary School
Brompton Primary School

Burton Primary School

Cadell Primary School

Cambrai Area School

Carlton School

Ceduna Area School

Challa Gardens Primary School
Christie Downs Primary School

Christies Beach High School and South Vocational College

Christies Beach Primary School
Clovelly Park Primary School
Cobdogla Primary School

Address

71 Shepherdson Road
95 East Street

6 Young Street

33 Newcastle Street
17 Pennington Terrace
496 Regency Road
106 Botting Street

25 Commercial Road
40 Le Hunte Street

17 Whittington St
Winnerah Road

2 Bourke Street

1 Florence Street

83 Rosewater Terrace
8 Joyce Street

36 Twelfth Street

1 West Terrace

5 Eldon St

The Terrace Extension
82 Fairfield Road

33A Dudley Street

50 Yorktown Road

23 Amsterdam Crs
253 Torrens Road
Anzac Road

14 Broad Street
Amata

Andamooka

14 Second Street
1-37 Pildappa Avenue
59 Power Crescent
Rumbold Drive

11 Sultana Street
Montgomery Road
Godley Street

85A Torrens Road

20 Mortess Street
Napier Street

49A Kensington Way
Waikerie Road

Main Road

Rupert Street

6 May Crescent
Humphries Terrace
Elizabeth Road

Morton Road

46 Maturin Avenue
1 Renown Place
Dolan Street

Suburb
PARAFIELD GARDENS
BROMPTON
WALLAROO
ROSEWATER
PENNINGTON
ENFIELD

ALBERT PARK
SALISBURY
KILBURN
ENFIELD
CHRISTIES BEACH
PETERBOROUGH
MURRAY BRIDGE
OTTOWAY
BARMERA
RENMARK
GLADSTONE
CROYDON PARK
PORT PIRIE
ELIZABETH GROVE
MANSFIELD PARK
ELIZABETH PARK
SALISBURY DOWNS
West Croydon

Port Pirie
Queenstown
Amata

Andamooka
Ardrossan

Park Holme

Port Augusta
Barmera

Berri

Kilburn
Blanchetown
Brompton

Brahma Lodge
Renown Park
Burton

Cadell

Cambrai

Port Augusta
Ceduna

Kilkenny

Christie Downs

Christie Downs
Christies Beach
Clovelly Park
Cobdogla

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code

5107
5007
5556
5013
5013
5085
5014
5108
5084
5085
5165
5422
5253
5013
5345
5341
5473
5008
5540
5112
5012
5113
5108
5008
5540
5014

872
5722
5571
5043
5700
5345
5343
5084
5357
5007
5109
5008
5110
5321
5353
5700
5690
5009
5164

5164
5165
5042
5346
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State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Grey
Hindmarsh
Wakefield
Wakefield
Grey

Grey
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Adelaide
Grey
Wakefield
Wakefield
Port Adelaide
Grey
Kingston
Kingston
Grey
Hindmarsh
Barker
Grey
Wakefield
Adelaide
Sturt

Grey

Grey
Barker
Barker
Barker
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Kingston
Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Grey
Kingston
Grey
Makin
Wakefield
Grey

Grey
Barker
Port Adelaide

School Name

Coober Pedy Area School
Cowandilla Primary School
Craigmore High School
Craigmore South Junior Primary School
Edithburgh Primary School
Edward John Eyre High School
Elizabeth Downs Primary School
Elizabeth East Primary School
Elizabeth Grove Primary School
Elizabeth North Primary School
Elizabeth Park Primary School
Elizabeth South Primary School
Elizabeth Special School
Elizabeth Vale Primary School
Enfield Primary School
Ernabella Anangu School
Evanston Gardens Primary School
Evanston Primary School

Findon High School

Fisk Street Primary School
Flaxmill Junior Primary School
Flaxmill Primary School

Flinders View Primary School
Forbes Primary School

Fraser Park Primary School
Fregon Anangu School
Fremont-Elizabeth City High School
Gepps Cross Primary School
Gilles Plains Primary School
Gladstone High School
Gladstone Primary School
Glossop High School

Gordon Education Centre

Grant High School

Hackham East Junior Primary School
Hackham East Primary School
Hackham West Primary School
Hackham West R-7 School
Hampstead Primary School
Hendon Primary School

Hincks Avenue Primary School
Huntfield Heights Primary School
Indulkana Anangu School

Ingle Farm Primary School

John Hartley School B-7

John Pirie Secondary School
Kadina Memorial High School
Kalangadoo Primary School
Karrendi Primary School

Address

Paxton Road

21 Jenkins Street
Uley Road

Turner Drive

Giles Terrace
Grundel Street
Heard Street

15 Dolphin Street
20 Haynes Street
141 Woodford Road
15 Turner Road
Chivell Street

24 Durrington Road
Rollison Road
Clarice Avenue
Ernabella

71 Angle Vale Road
30 Para Road
Drummond Avenue
Pattinson Close

80 Flaxmill Road
80 Flaxmill Road
Chinnery Street

80 Thomas Street

25-27 Burdekin Avenue

Fregon

Philip Highway
Stanley Avenue
Beatty Avenue
Main North Road
2 West Terrace
Old Sturt Highway
18 Brownes Road
Hosking Avenue
Collins Parade
Collins Parade

50 Glynville Drive
50 Glynville Drive
Muller Road
Cedar Avenue
Schulz Avenue

78 Melsetter Road
Indulkana

2 Belalie Road
Peachey Rd

40 Mary Elie Street
5 Doswell Terrace
Millicent Road

15 Bradman Road

Suburb

Coober Pedy
Cowandilla
Blakeview
Craigmore
Edithburgh
Whyalla Norrie
Elizabeth Downs
Elizabeth East
Elizabeth Grove
Elizabeth North
Elizabeth Park
Elizabeth South
Elizabeth
Elizabeth Vale
Enfield
Ernabella
Evanston Gardens
Gawler

Findon

Whyalla Norrie
Morphett Vale
Morphett Vale
Port Augusta West
South Plympton
Murray Bridge
Fregon
Elizabeth

Blair Athol
Hillcrest
Gladstone
Gladstone
Glossop

Mount Gambier
Mount Gambier
Hackham
Hackham
Hackham West
Hackham West
Greenacres
Royal Park
Whyalla Norrie
Huntfield Heights
Indulkana

Ingle Farm
Smithfield Plains
Port Pirie
Kadina
Kalangadoo
Parafield Gardens

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
5723
5033
5114
5114
5583
5608
5113
5112
5112
5113
5113
5112
5112
5112
5085

872
5116
5118
5023
5608
5162
5162
5700
5038
5253

872
5112
5084
5086
5473
5473
5344
5290
5290
5163
5163
5163
5163
5086
5014
5608
5163

872
5098
5113
5540
5554
5278
5107
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State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Wakefield
Makin

Grey

Port Adelaide
Barker

Grey

Grey
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Grey

Grey
Kingston
Barker
Barker

Grey

Barker
Wakefield
Grey

Barker
Barker
Barker

Grey

Grey

Grey

Barker
Barker
Wakefield
Grey

Barker
Barker
Barker
Barker
Barker
Barker

Grey

Barker

Grey

Grey
Kingston
Adelaide
Grey

Port Adelaide
Grey
Kingston
Wakefield
Port Adelaide

School Name

Kaurna Plains School

Keller Road Primary School
Kenmore Park Anangu School
Kilkenny Primary School

Kingston on Murray Primary School
Kirton Point Primary School
Koonibba Aboriginal School

Lake Windemere CPC-7

Lake Windemere CPC-7

Lake Windemere CPC-7

Le Fevre High School

Le Fevre Peninsula Primary School
Lincoln Gardens Primary School
Long Street Primary School
Lonsdale Heights Primary School
Loveday Primary School

Lyrup Primary School

Maitland Area School

Mannum Community College

Mark Oliphant College B-12
Marree Aboriginal School
Melaleuca Park Primary School
Meningie Area School

Millicent High School

Mimili Anangu School

Mintabie Area School

Moonta Area School

Morgan Primary School

Mount Burr Primary School

Munno Para Primary School
Murputja Anangu School

Murray Bridge High School

Murray Bridge Junior Primary School
Murray Bridge Primary School
Murray Bridge South Primary School
Murray Bridge Special School
Nangwarry Primary School
Napperby Primary School
Newbery Park Primary School

Nicolson Avenue Junior Primary School

Nicolson Avenue Primary School
Noarlunga Downs Primary School
Northfield Primary School

Oak Valley Aboriginal School
Ocean View P-12 College
Oodnadatta Aboriginal School
O'Sullivan Beach Primary School
Para West Adult Campus
Parafield Gardens High School

Address

Ridley Road

Keller Road
Kenmore Park

Jane Street

East Terrace
Matthew Place
Koonibba

17 Uraidla Avenue
17 Uraidla Avenue
50 McCormack Crescent
90 Hart Street
Shorney Street
Barley Road

Eyre Avenue

25 Sunningdale Drive
Hunt Road

Lyrup

Junction Road
Walker Avenue
Buchanan Road cnr Heddle Street
First Street

Boandik Terrace

1 North Terrace
Mount Burr Road
Mimili

Airport Road
Blanche Terrace
Fourth Street
Thomas Drive
Maltarra Road
Murputja

Lohmann Street

1 North Terrace

1 North Terrace

54 Joyce Street

1 North Terrace
Whitford Crescent
Oaks Road

Bridges Street
Nicolson Avenue
Nicolson Avenue
Canterbury Crescent
North Avenue

Oak Valley

Gedville Road
Kutaya Tce

51 Galloway Road
23 Crafter Street

15 Shepherdson Road

Suburb

Elizabeth
Salisbury East
Kenmore Park
West Croydon
Kingston on Murray
Port Lincoln
Koonibba
Salisbury North
Salisbury North
Salisbury North
Semaphore South
Birkenhead

Port Lincoln
Whyalla Norrie
Christie Downs
Loveday

Lyrup

Maitland

Mannum

SMITHFIELD PLAINS

Marree

Mount Gambier
Meningie
Millicent

Mimili

Mintabie

Moonta

Morgan

Mount Burr
Munno Para
Murputja

Murray Bridge
Murray Bridge
Murray Bridge
Murray Bridge
Murray Bridge
Nangwarry
Napperby
Millicent

Whyalla Norrie
Whyalla Norrie
Noarlunga Downs
Northfield

Oak Valley
Taperoo
Oodnadatta
O'Sullivan Beach
Davoren Park
Parafield Gardens

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
5112
5109

872
5008
5331
5606
5690
5108
5108
5108
5019
5015
5606
5608
5164
5345
5343
5573
5238
5114
5733
5290
5264
5280

872
5724
5558
5320
5279
5115

872
5253
5253
5253
5253
5253
5277
5540
5280
5608
5608
5168
5085
5690
5017
5734
5166
5113
5107
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State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey
Wakefield
Adelaide
Grey

Barker
Barker
Barker
Barker

Grey

Port Adelaide
Barker
Adelaide

Port Adelaide
Adelaide
Adelaide
Wakefield
Port Adelaide
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Grey

Grey
Wakefield
Grey
Wakefield
Wakefield
Barker
Barker
Barker

Port Adelaide

School Name

Parafield Gardens R-7 School
Paralowie School

Pennington Junior Primary School
Pennington Primary School
Penong Primary School
Peterborough High School
Peterborough Primary School
Pipalyatjara Anangu School

Point Pearce Aboriginal School
Port Augusta Secondary School
Port Augusta Special School

Port Augusta West Primary School
Port Broughton Area School

Port Germein Primary School
Port Lincoln Special School

Port Pirie West Primary School
Port Vincent Primary School

Port Wakefield Primary School
Prospect North Primary School
Quorn Area School

Raukkan Aboriginal School
Renmark High School

Renmark Junior Primary School
Renmark Primary School

Risdon Park Primary School
Riverdale Primary School
Riverland Special School

Roma Mitchell Secondary College
Roma Mitchell Secondary College
Roma Mitchell Secondary College
Roma Mitchell Secondary College
Saddleworth Primary School
Salisbury Downs Primary School
Salisbury High School

Salisbury North R-7 School
Salisbury Primary School
Salisbury Primary School

Seaton High School

Seaton Park Primary School
Snowtown Area School
Solomontown Primary School
South Downs Primary School
Stuart High School

Swallowcliffe CPC-7

Swallowcliffe CPC-7

Swan Reach Area School

Tailem Bend Primary School
Tarpeena Primary School

The Grove Education Centre

Address

23 Shepherdson Road
Whites Road

Harrison Road

Butler Avenue

Penong

Queen Street

75 Bridges Street
Pipalyatjara

Parrys Avenue

3 Stirling Road
Abernethy Avenue

46 Mildred Street

12 East Terrace

Fifth Street

Barley Road

214 The Terrace
Minlacowie Road

22 Mine Street

30 Stuart Road

Stokes Road

Taplin Street

Thurk Street

58 Murtho Street

58 Murtho Street
Kingston Road

15 de Mille Street

5 Loader Street

350 Grand Junction Road
589 Grand Junction Road
15 Marmion Avenue
181-201 Hampstead Road
7 Saddle Road

39 Paramount Road

14 Farley Grove

38 Bagster Road

10 Compuda Street

10 Compuda Street
Glenburnie Street

80 Balcombe Avenue
Glen Davidson Drive

79 Three Chain Road
Mavros Road

Bastyan Crescent

cnr Oldford St & Swallowcliffe Rd
cnr Oldford St & Swallowcliffe Rd
Swan Reach

1 Murray Street

12 Edward Street

39 Leslie Street West

Suburb
Parafield Gardens
Paralowie
Pennington
Pennington
Penong
Peterborough
Peterborough
Pipalyatjara
Point Pearce
Port Augusta
Port Augusta

Port Augusta West

Port Broughton
Port Germein
Port Lincoln
Port Pirie

Port Vincent
Port Wakefield
PROSPECT
Quorn
Raukkan
Renmark
Renmark
Renmark

Port Pirie
Salisbury Downs
Berri

Enfield

Gepps Cross
Blair Athol
Northfield
Saddleworth
Salisbury Downs
Salisbury North
Salisbury North
Salisbury
Salisbury
Seaton

Seaton
Snowtown

Port Pirie
Elizabeth Downs
Whyalla Stuart
Davoren Park
Davoren Park
Swan Reach
Tailem Bend
Tarpeena
Woodville

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code

5107
5108
5013
5013
5690
5422
5422

872
5573
5700
5700
5700
5522
5495
5606
5540
5581
5550
5082
5433
5259
5341
5341
5341
5540
5108
5343
5085
5094
5084
5085
5413
5108
5108
5108
5108
5108
5023
5023
5520
5540
5113
5608
5113
5113
5354
5260
5277
5011
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State
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

Sector
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Independent
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Grey

Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Wakefield
Barker

Grey

Sturt
Hindmarsh
Wakefield
Grey
Hindmarsh
Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Sturt

Barker
Kingston

Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Port Adelaide
Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Lyons
Denison
Lyons

Bass
Franklin
Denison
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Franklin
Denison
Denison
Lyons

Bass

Bass
Braddon
Denison
Bass
Denison
Lyons

Lyons
Braddon

School Name

The Mid North Education Centre
The Pines Junior Primary School
The Pines Primary School
Virginia Primary School
Waikerie High School

Wallaroo Primary School
Wandana Primary School
Warriappendi School

Wasleys Primary School
Watarru Anangu School
Westport Primary School
Whyalla High School

Whyalla Special School

Whyalla Stuart Campus R-7
Willsden Primary School

Windsor Gardens Vocational College

Winkie Primary School
Wirreanda High School
Woodville Gardens School B-7
Woodville Gardens School B-7
Woodville Gardens School B-7
Woodville High School
Woodville Primary School
Yalata Anangu School
Yorketown Area School

Mid North Christian College
Sunrise Christian School, Whyalla
St Paul's School

Austins Ferry Primary School
Bridgewater High School
Brooks High School

Clarendon Vale Primary School
Cosgrove High School

East Derwent Primary School
Fairview Primary School
Gagebrook Primary School
Geilston Bay High School
Glenorchy Primary School
Goodwood Primary School
Herdsmans Cove Primary School
Invermay Primary School
Mayfield Primary School
Montello Primary School
Moonah Primary School
Mowbray Heights Primary School
Mt Faulkner Primary School
New Norfolk High School

New Norfolk Primary School
Parklands High School

Address

David Street

42 Andrew Smith Drive
42 Andrew Smith Drive
Park Road

Blakes Road
Hughes Street

2-12 Cowra Avenue
1 John Street

Annie Terrace
Pipalyatjara

53 West Street
Broadbent Terrace
Billing Street
Bastyan Crescent
Elizabeth Terrace
McKay Avenue
Winkie Road

105 Richards Drive
Oban Street

Henry Street

Ridley Grove

11 Actil Avenue
Evans Street

Yalata

Stansbury Road

43 Port Davis Road
Lincoln Highway
Paice St

Abbotsfield Road
McShane Road

215 George Town Rd
Mockridge Road

286 - 294 Main Road
55 Eddington Street
211 Back River Road
Tottenham Road

271 East Derwent Highway
Kensington Street
Elmsleigh Road

2 Lamprill Circle

35 - 43 Mayne Street
17 Mitchell Street
Bird Street

Derwent Park Road
Cadorna Street

115 Allunga Road
101 Blair Street

8 Pioneer Avenue
Atkins Drive

Suburb

Port Pirie
Parafield Gardens
Parafield Gardens
Virginia

Waikerie
Wallaroo

Gilles Plains
Marleston
Wasleys
Pipalyatjara
Semaphore Park
Whyalla

Whyalla Playford
Whyalla Stuart
Port Augusta
Windsor Gardens
Winkie

Morphett Vale
Ferryden Park
Mansfield Park
Woodville Gardens
Woodville
Woodville South
Yalata

Yorketown

PORT PIRIE
WHYALLA NORRIE
BRIDGEWATER
CLAREMONT
BRIDGEWATER
ROCHERLEA
CLARENDON VALE
GLENORCHY
BRIDGEWATER
NEW NORFOLK
GAGEBROOK
GEILSTON BAY
GLENORCHY
MOONAH
GAGEBROOK
INVERMAY
MAYFIELD
BURNIE
MOONAH
MOWBRAY
CHIGWELL

NEW NORFOLK
NEW NORFOLK
BURNIE

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
5540
5107
5107
5120
5330
5556
5086
5033
5400

872
5019
5600
5600
5608
5700
5087
5343
5162
5010
5012
5012
5011
5011
5690
5576
5540
5608
7030
7011
7030
7248
7019
7010
7030
7140
7030
7015
7010
7009
7030
7250
7248
7320
7009
7248
7011
7140
7140
7320
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State
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

Sector
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
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Bass
Bass
Franklin
Bass
Franklin
Franklin
Braddon
Braddon
Braddon
Braddon
Denison
Bass
Lyons
Franklin
Franklin
Bass
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Denison
Franklin
Lyons
Bass
Franklin
Braddon
Lyons
Franklin
Lyons
Braddon
Lyons
Lyons
Braddon
Lyons
Bass
Lyons
Braddon
Lyons
Braddon
Braddon
Bass
Lyons
Lyons
Braddon
Lyons
Denison
Lyons
Franklin
Braddon
Lyons

School Name

Queechy High School
Ravenswood Heights Primary School
Risdon Vale Primary School
Rocherlea Primary School
Rokeby High School

Rokeby Primary School
Romaine Park Primary School
Romaine Park Primary School
Romaine Park Primary School
Rosebery District High School
Springfield Gardens Primary School
Waverley Primary School
Christian Schools Tasmania
John Paul Il School

St James' College

Star of the Sea College

Ashley School

Avoca Primary School
Beaconsfield Primary School
Bowen Road Primary School
Bruny Island District School
Campbell Town District High School
Cape Barren Island School
Dover District High School

East Devonport Primary School
Fingal Primary School
Geeveston District High School
Glenora District High School
Hillcrest Primary School
Kempton Primary School
Maydena Primary School
Mountain Heights School
Oatlands District High School
Port Dalrymple School

Railton Primary School

Reece High School

Sheffield School

Smithton Primary School
Somerset Primary School

South George Town Primary School
St Helens District High School
St Marys District High School
Table Cape Primary School
Tasman District School
Timsbury Road School
Triabunna District High School
Warrane Primary School

West Ulverstone Primary School
Westerway Primary School

Address

161 Penquite Road
Prossers Forest Road
Heather Road
Lilydale Road

170 Mockridge Road
Burtonia Street
Thorne Street
Roslyn Avenue

4 Johnson Street
Morrisby Street

62 Ashbourne Grove
Naroo Street

Cobbs Hill Road

161 Mockridge Rd
25 Mary Street
William St

4260 Meander Valley Highway

30 St Paul's Street

33 Grubb Street

35 Bowen Road

15 School Road Alonnah
Bridge Street

CAPE BARREN ISLAND
6940 Huon Highway

19 Thomas Street
Seymour Street

Arve Road

620 Main Road

5 Lawrence Drive

Old Huntinground Road
36 Kallista Road

81 Conlan Street
Church Street

Agnes Street

94 Foster Street

Middle Road

12 Henry Street

27 - 43 Grant Street
Wragg Street

Franklin Street

9 Circassian Street

13 Gray Road

Gibbons Street

RA 4 Nubeena Back Road
Timsbury Road

15 Melbourne Street
213 Cambridge Road

34 Maud Street

1619 Gordon River Road

Suburb
NORWOOD
RAVENSWOOD
RISDON VALE
ROCHERLEA
ROKEBY

ROKEBY

BURNIE
ROMAINE
BURNIE
ROSEBERY
WEST MOONAH
WAVERLEY
BRIDGEWATER
CLARENDON VALE
CYGNET
GEORGE TOWN
DELORAINE
AVOCA
BEACONSFIELD
MOONAH

BRUNY ISLAND
CAMPBELL TOWN
CAPE BARREN ISLAND
DOVER

EAST DEVONPORT
FINGAL
GEEVESTON
BUSHY PARK
DEVONPORT
KEMPTON
MAYDENA
QUEENSTOWN
OATLANDS
GEORGE TOWN
RAILTON
DEVONPORT
SHEFFIELD
SMITHTON
SOMERSET
GEORGE TOWN
ST HELENS

ST MARYS
WYNYARD
NUBEENA
GLENORCHY
TRIABUNNA
WARRANE

WEST ULVERSTONE
WESTERWAY

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
7250
7250
7016
7248
7019
7019
7320
7320
7320
7470
7009
7250
7030
7019
7112
7253
7304
7213
7270
7009
7150
7210
7257
7117
7310
7214
7116
7140
7310
7030
7140
7467
7120
7253
7305
7310
7306
7330
7322
7253
7216
7215
7325
7184
7010
7190
7018
7315
7140
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State
TAS
TAS
TAS
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
\Y/[e}
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Bass
Braddon
Braddon
Wannon
Ballarat
Jagajaga
Calwell
Ballarat
Holt
Ballarat
Calwell
Lalor
Scullin
Scullin
Scullin
Dunkley
Murray

Scullin
Mcewen
Wills
Gellibrand
Maribyrnong
Gellibrand
Wills

Calwell
Maribyrnong
Holt
Bendigo
Hotham
Gorton
Ballarat
Maribyrnong
Gippsland
Maribyrnong
Melbourne
Melbourne
Isaacs
Bendigo
Maribyrnong
Melbourne
Scullin
Calwell
Corio
Gellibrand
Hotham
Gippsland
Melbourne
Mcmillan
Wills

School Name

Winnaleah District High School
Wynyard High School

Zeehan Primary School

Ararat Primary School

Ballarat Secondary College

Charles La Trobe P-12 College
Craigieburn South Primary School
Delacombe Primary School
Endeavour Hills Secondary College
Forest Street Primary School
Gladstone Park Primary School
Hoppers Crossing Secondary College
Lalor North Primary School

Lalor Primary School

Meadowglen Primary School
Monterey Secondary College

St Georges Road Primary School Shepparton

Thomastown Meadows Primary School
Upper Yarra Secondary College
Westbreen Primary School
Caroline Chisholm Catholic College
Catholic Regional College

Christ the King Primary School
Corpus Christi Primary School
Holy Child Primary School

Holy Eucharist School

Holy Family School

Holy Rosary School

Killester College

Mother of God Primary School
Our Lady Help of Christians School
Our Lady's School

Sacred Heart Primary School
Sacred Heart Primary School
Sacred Heart School

Simonds Catholic College

St Anthony's School

St Augustine's School

St Bernadette's School

St Brendan's School

St Clare's School

St Dominic's School

St Francis Xavier's School

St John's School

St Joseph's Parish Primary School
St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Kieran's Primary School

St Mark's Primary School

Address

Main Street

Jenner Street

Belstead Street

Moore Street

1 Fussell St

230 Banksia Street

102 Hothlyn Drive
Warrina Drive

Amalfi Drive

Cnr Forest & Hancock Streets
Taylor Drive

2 Fraser Street

Derna Crs

Maxwell Street

22-48 Meadow Glen Drive
Silvertop Street

120 St Georges Road

Corner Endeavour Ave And Diplomat Dr

81-89 Little Yarra Rd
Pascoe Street

204 Churchill Avenue
Cnr Theodore & Winifred Sts
Riley Crt

Widford St

Blair St

1A Oleander Dr

Cnr Pittosporum Gve & Power Rd
18 Pohlman St

433 Springvale Rd

67 Blanche St

484 Gillies St

Monash St

Cnr Commercial Rd & Wilson St
1 Winifred St

107 King William St

273 Victoria Street

90 Buckley St

58 Burke St

59 Westmoreland Rd
103 Wellington St
Harbard St

408 Camp Rd

143 Bacchus Marsh Rd
Cnr Eleanor & Essex Sts
33 St John's Ave
Raymond Street

46 Otter St

Lloyd St

Argyle St

Suburb
WINNALEAH
WYNYARD
ZEEHAN

Ararat

Ballarat East
Bellfield
Craigieburn
Delacombe
Endeavour Hills
Wendouree
Tullamarine
Hoppers Crossing
Lalor

Lalor

Epping
Frankston North
Shepparton

Thomastown

Yarra Junction
Pascoe Vale
BRAYBROOK

ST ALBANS
BRAYBROOK
GLENROY

DALLAS

ST ALBANS SOUTH
DOVETON
HEATHCOTE
SPRINGVALE
ARDEER
WENDOUREE
SUNSHINE
MORWELL

ST ALBANS
FITZROY

WEST MELBOURNE
NOBLE PARK
MARYBOROUGH
SUNSHINE NORTH
FLEMINGTON
THOMASTOWN WEST
BROADMEADOWS
CORIO
FOOTSCRAY WEST
SPRINGVALE
ORBOST
COLLINGWOOD
MOE

FAWKNER

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
7265
7325
7469
3377
3350
3081
3064
3356
3802
3355
3043
3029
3075
3075
3076
3200
3630

3074
3797
3044
3019
3021
3019
3046
3047
3021
3177
3523
3171
3022
3355
3020
3840
3021
3065
3003
3174
3465
3020
3031
3074
3047
3214
3011
3171
3888
3066
3825
3060
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State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC

Sector

Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Catholic

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lalor

Bruce

Murray

Wills

Melbourne

Gellibrand

Mallee

Murray

Gorton

Gorton
Bendigo
Jagajaga
Batman
Maribyrnong
Corio
Gippsland
Melbourne
Melbourne
Gorton
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Dunkley
Wannon
Gorton
Hotham
Gippsland
Wills
Mcmillan
Flinders
Gellibrand
Aston

Wills
Bendigo
Calwell
Gellibrand
Calwell
Calwell
Calwell
Ballarat
Melbourne
Gorton
Bruce
Melbourne Ports
Mallee
Isaacs
Gippsland
Chisholm
Ballarat
Murray

School Name

St Martin de Porres' Primary School
St Mary's Primary School

St Mary's School

St Matthew's Primary School

St Michael's School

St Monica's Primary School

St Patrick's School

St Patrick's School

St Paul's Primary School

St Peter's Primary School

St Peter's School

St Pius X School

St Stephen's School

St Theresa's School

St Thomas Aquinas Catholic School
St Vincent de Paul School

Trinity Catholic School

Abbotsford Primary School
Albanvale Primary School

Albion North Primary School

Albion Primary School

Aldercourt Primary School

Ararat North Primary School

Ardeer Primary School

Athol Road Primary School
Bairnsdale West Primary School
Ballerrt Murrup College A Koorie Pathways School
Baringa Special School

Bass Valley Primary School
Bayside P-12 College

Bayswater Secondary College

Belle Vue Park Primary School
Bendigo North Primary School
Bethal Primary School

Braybrook College

Broadmeadows Primary School
Broadmeadows Valley Primary School
Campbellfield Heights Primary School
Canadian Lead Primary School
Carlton Primary School

Caroline Springs College

Carwatha College P-12

Caulfield Park Community School
Chaffey Secondary College
Chandler Park Primary School
Churchill North Primary School
Clayton North Primary School
Clunes Primary School

Cobram Primary School

Address

13-25 Bellin St
New St

87 Southey St
95 William Street
8 Brougham St
Wingfield St
Wattle St
Victoria St

Links St

Killeen St

Fenton St

431 Waterdale Rd

71 Whitelaw St

16 Drummartin St

51 Plume St

2 Rowell St

57 Davison Street
Lithgow Street

Dover Street

67-73 Furlong Road
Adelaide Street

Silver Avenue

66 Blake Street
Suspension Street
30-40 Athol Road

Cnr Wallace & Mckean Streets
208 Hilton St

47 Staff Street

70 Corinella Road
Mcarthurs Road
Orchard Road

Morell Street

Cnr Smith & Nolan Streets
Eldorado Cres

352 Ballarat Road
Nicholas Street

56-98 Johnstone Street
Laurel Crescent

Otway Street South

Cnr Palmerston & Drummond Sts
Federation Way

43-81 Browns Road
319 Balaclava Road
261-289 Deakin Avenue
Cochrane Avenue
Blackwood Crescent
1714 Dandenong Road
Canterbury Street

78 - 98 William Street

Suburb
LAVERTON
DANDENONG
INGLEWOOD

FAWKNER NORTH
NORTH MELBOURNE

FOOTSCRAY
ST ARNAUD
PYRAMID HILL

SUNSHINE WEST

SUNSHINE SOUTH WEST
BENDIGO NORTH
WEST HEIDELBERG

RESERVOIR
ALBION
NORLANE
MORWELL

RICHMOND NORTH

Abbotsford

St Albans
Sunshine North
Albion
Frankston North
Ararat

Ardeer

NOBLE PARK
Bairnsdale
Glenroy

Moe

Corinella
Altona North
Bayswater
Glenroy
Bendigo
Meadow Heights
Braybrook
Broadmeadows
Broadmeadows
Campbellfield
Ballarat East
Carlton
Caroline Springs
Noble Park
Caulfield North
Mildura
Keysborough
Churchill
Clayton

Clunes
Cobram

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code

3028
3175
3517
3060
3051
3011
3478
3575
3020

3020
3550
3081
3073
3020
3214
3840
3121
3067
3021
3020
3020
3200
3377
3022
3174
3875
3046
3825
3984
3025
3153
3046
3550
3048
3019
3047
3047
3061
3350
3053
3023
3174
3161
3500
3173
3842
3168
3370
3644
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State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC

VIC
VIC
VIC
viC

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lalor
Corangamite
Bendigo
Gippsland
Calwell
Gorton
Holt

Corio
Corio
Corio

Holt
Calwell
Calwell
Bruce
Bruce
Isaacs
Bruce
Melbourne
Gorton
Lalor
Gellibrand
Holt
Bendigo
Bendigo
Gippsland
Scullin
Holt

Lalor
Wills
Melbourne
Corio
Gellibrand
Gellibrand
Maribyrnong
Wannon
Gellibrand
Calwell
Gorton
Wills

Wills
Gippsland
Murray
Holt

Holt

Holt

Bruce

Flinders
Flinders
Hotham

School Name

Coburn Primary School

Colac West Primary School

Comet Hill Primary School
Commercial Road Primary School - Morwell
Coolaroo South Primary School
Copperfield College

Coral Park Primary School

Corio Bay Senior College

Corio Primary School

Corio South Primary School
Cranbourne Park Primary School
Dallas North Primary School

Dallas Primary School

Dandenong North Primary School
Dandenong Primary School
Dandenong South Primary School
Dandenong West Primary School
Debney Meadows Primary School
Deer Park West Primary School
Diggers Rest Primary School

Dinjerra Primary School

Doveton Primary School

Dunolly Primary School

Eaglehawk Primary School

East Gippsland Specialist School
Epping Primary School
Eumemmerring Primary School

Exford Primary School

Fawkner Primary School

Fitzroy Primary School

Flinders Peak Secondary College
Footscray City College

Footscray North Primary School
Furlong Park School For Deaf Children
George Street Primary School - Hamilton
Gilmore College For Girls

Gladstone Park Secondary College
Glengala/Sunshine West Primary School
Glenroy Central Primary School
Glenroy Secondary College
Goongerah Primary School

Gowrie Street Primary School Shepparton
Hallam Primary School

Hampton Park Primary School
Hampton Park Secondary College

Harrisfield Primary School
Hastings Primary School

Hastings Westpark Primary School
Heatherhill Primary School

Address

Richard Road

12 Ligar Street
Holmes Road
Commercial Road
Bushfield Crescent
Community Hub

145 Coral Drive
Goldsworthy Road
Hendy Street
Vermont Avenue
Tucker Street
Warragul Street

46 Kiewa Cres
117-125 Cleeland Street
174-182 Foster Street
52 Kirkham Road

32 Birdwood Avenue
Victoria St

Quinn Street
Plumpton Road
South Road

Laurel Avenue

8 Elgin Street

Church St

Cnr Calvert And Victoria Sts
805 High Street

58 Doveton Avenue
Exford Road

Lorne Street

319 George Street

97 Hendy Street
Kinnear Street
Rosamond Road

Cnr Furlong Rd & Cooke Ave
32-48George Street
298 Barkly Street
Taylor Drive

Kermeen Street

50 Wheatsheaf Road
Glenroy Road

6933 Bonang Road
1-19 Gowrie Street
Harmer Road
Somerville Road

59 - 96 Fordholm Road

495 Princes Hwy Please Enter Via Callander Rd
10 - 20 Hodgins Road

Stalwart Avenue

959 Heatherton Road

Suburb
Melton South
Colac
Bendigo
Morwell
Coolaroo
Sydenham
Hampton Park
Corio

Corio

Corio
Cranbourne
Dallas

Dallas
Dandenong
Dandenong
Dandenong
Dandenong
Flemington
Deer Park
Diggers Rest
Braybrook
Doveton
Dunolly
Eaglehawk
Bairnsdale
Epping
Eumemmerring
Exford
Fawkner
Fitzroy

Corio
Footscray
Footscray
Sunshine North
Hamilton
Footscray
Gladstone Park
Sunshine
Glenroy
Glenroy
Goongerah
Shepparton
Hallam
Hampton Park
Hampton Park

Noble Park
Hastings
Hastings
Springvale

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
3338
3250
3550
3840
3048
3037
3976
3214
3214
3214
3977
3047
3047
3175
3175
3175
3175
3031
3023
3427
3019
3177
3472
3556
3875
3076
3177
3338
3060
3065
3214
3011
3011
3020
3300
3011
3043
3020
3046
3046
3888
3630
3803
3976
3976

3174
3915
3915
3171
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State
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Gippsland
Wannon
Mallee
Calwell
Maribyrnong
Mallee
Bendigo
Maribyrnong
Melbourne
Mallee
Isaacs
Isaacs
Gorton
Batman
Scullin
Scullin
Scullin
Scullin
Lalor
Gippsland
Mcmillan
Melbourne
Bruce
Bruce
Ballarat
Gorton
Ballarat
Dunkley
Bendigo
Murray
Calwell
Calwell
Indi

Lalor
Lalor
Lalor
Mallee
Mcmillan
Mcmillan
Mcmillan
Wills
Murray
Wills
Dunkley
Gippsland
Gippsland
Melbourne
Gorton
Mcmillan

School Name

Heyfield Primary School
Heywood Consolidated School
Horsham North Primary School
Hume Central Secondary College
Jackson School

Jeparit Primary School
Kangaroo Flat Primary School
Kealba Secondary College
Kensington Community High School
Kerang Primary School
Keysborough Primary School
Keysborough Secondary College
Kings Park Primary School
Kingsbury Primary School

Lalor East Primary School

Lalor Gardens Primary School
Lalor North Secondary College
Lalor Secondary College
Laverton P-12 College

Lindenow South Primary School
Longwarry Primary School

Lynall Hall Community School
Lyndale Greens Primary School
Lyndale Secondary College
Macarthur Street Primary School
Mackellar Primary School
Magpie Primary School
Mahogany Rise Primary School
Maryborough Education Centre
Mc Guire College

Meadow Heights Primary School
Meadows Primary School
Melrose Primary School

Melton South Primary School
Melton Specialist School

Melton West Primary School
Mildura Primary School

Moe (Albert Street) Primary School
Moe (South Street) Primary School
Moe Primary School

Moomba Park Primary School
Mooroopna Park Primary School
Moreland Primary School
Mornington Park Primary School
Morwell Park Primary School
Morwell Primary School

Mount Alexander 7-12 College
Movelle Primary School
Narracan Primary School

Address

22 Temple Street

Kentbruck Road

2b Rasmussen Road

Blair Street

Mulhall Drive

Sands Avenue

60-80 Olympic Parade
Driscolls Road

405 Racecourse Rd

75 - 79 Victoria Street

41-51 Coomoora Road
15-39 Coomoora Road

128b Gillespie Road
Maryborough Avenue
Cleveland Street

3 Linoak Avenue

114 Childs Road

Cnr Dalton Road & David Street
91 Bladin Street

607 Lindenow Glenaladale Rd
5 McRae Street

1 Gleadell St

1-19 Oakwood Avenue
170-174 Gladstone Road
401 Macarthur Street Soldiers Hill
29 - 35 Goldsmith Avenue
61 Docwra Street

Forster Avenue

102-192 Balaclava Road
Wilmot Road

Paringa Boulevard

41 Gerbert Street

25 Silva Drive

38 - 46 Exford Road
159-211 Coburns Road
Westmelton Drive

San Mateo Avenue

40 Albert St

South Street

Cnr Elizabeth & King Streets
111 Anderson Road
Macisaac Rd

De Carle Street

Robertson Dve

Cnr Vary St & Hourigan Rd
Cnr Crinigan & Maryvale Roads
167-175 Mt Alexander Road
Gum Road

32 School Road

Suburb
Heyfield
Heywood
Horsham
Broadmeadows
St Albans
Jeparit
Kangaroo Flat
Kealba
Kensington
Kerang

SPRINGVALE SOUTH

Springvale South
St Albans
Kingsbury
Thomastown
Lalor

Epping

Lalor

Laverton
Lindenow South
Longwarry
Richmond
Dandenong
Dandenong North
Ballarat
Delahey
Magpie
Frankston North
Maryborough
Shepparton
Meadow Heights
Broadmeadows
Wodonga
Melton South
Melton

Melton

Mildura

Moe

Moe

Moe

Fawkner
Mooroopna
Moreland
Mornington
Morwell

Morwell
Flemington

St Albans
Narracan

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code

3858
3304
3400
3047
3021
3423
3555
3021
3031
3579
3172
3172
3021
3083
3074
3075
3076
3075
3028
3875
3816
3121
3175
3175
3350
3037
3352
3200
3465
3630
3048
3047
3690
3338
3337
3337
3500
3825
3825
3825
3060
3629
3058
3931
3840
3840
3031
3021
3824
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State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
viC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Corio
Corio
Batman
Gellibrand
Mcmillan
Isaacs
Bruce
Mcmillan
Corio
Corio
Corio
Corio
Batman
Gippsland
Gippsland
Gippsland
Wills
Batman
Wannon
Scullin
Wannon
Batman
Batman
Mcewen
Ballarat
Batman
Batman
Batman
Batman
Melbourne
Mallee
Lalor
Gellibrand

Calwell
Calwell
Calwell
Ballarat
Mcewen
Bruce
Bendigo
Hotham
Hotham
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Gorton
Maribyrnong
Corangamite

School Name

Newcomb Park Primary School
Newcomb Secondary College
Newlands Primary School
Newport Gardens Primary School
Nilma Primary School

Noble Park Primary School

Noble Park Secondary College
Noojee Primary School

Norlane High School

Norlane West Primary School
North Geelong Secondary College
North Shore Primary School
Northland College of the Arts and Technology
Nowa Nowa Primary School
Nungurner Primary School

Orbost North Primary School
Pascoe Vale Girls Secondary College
Penders Grove Primary School
Penshurst Primary School

Peter Lalor Secondary College
Portland Primary School

Preston Girls Secondary College
Preston North East Primary School
Pyalong Primary School

Redan Primary School

Reservoir East Primary School
Reservoir High School

Reservoir Primary School
Reservoir Views Primary School
Richmond West Primary School
Robinvale P-12 College
Rockbank Primary School
Rosamond Special School

Roxburgh College

Roxburgh Park Primary School
Roxburgh Rise Primary School
Sebastopol Primary School
Seymour College

Silverton Primary School
Specimen Hill Primary School
Spring Parks Primary School
Springvale Rise Primary School
St Albans East Primary School

St Albans Heights Primary School
St Albans Meadows Primary School
St Albans North Primary School
St Albans Primary School

St Albans Secondary College

St Leonards Primary School

Address

Richard Street

81 - 85 Bellarine Highway
Elizabeth Street
Collins Ave

Bloomfield Road

65 Buckley St

3 Callaghan Street
School Road

Cox Road

Peacock Avenue

86 - 132 Separation St
Tallis Street

62 Murray Road

Gorge Road

455 Nungurner Road
Rupert St

Lake Avenue

370 Victoria Road
Ritchie Street

5-39 Duncan Road

45 Palmer Street
Cooma Street

Cnr Laurel & Tyler Streets
10-14 Bourke Street
Cnr Hertford & Alfred Streets
Boldrewood Parade
855 Plenty Road

Duffy Street

110 St Vigeons Road
25 Lennox Street

Latje Road

2313 Western Highway
15 Rosamond Road

Thomas Brunton Pd & Donald Cameron Drive
Almands Avenue

Cnr Lockwood Dr & Bluebird Way
Warreen Street

Loco Street

77-123 Jacksons Road
Inglewood Street

24 Erica Street

32-52 Wareham Street

Station Avenue

Norwich Street

Laurel Street

George Street

West Esplanade

289 Main Road East

1341 Murradoc Road

Suburb
Newcomb
Newcomb
East Coburg
Altona North
Nilma

Noble Park
Noble Park
Noojee
Norlane
Norlane
North Geelong
Norlane
Preston East
Nowa Nowa
Nungurner
Orbost
Pascoe Vale
Thornbury
Penshurst
Lalor
Portland
Preston
East Preston
Pyalong
Sebastopol
Reservoir
Reservoir
Reservoir
Reservoir
Richmond
Robinvale
Rockbank
Maidstone

Roxburgh Park
Roxburgh Park
Roxburgh Park
Sebastopol
Seymour
Noble Park North
Golden Square
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St Leonards

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
3219
3219
3058
3025
3821
3174
3174
3833
3214
3214
3215
3214
3072
3887
3909
3888
3044
3071
3289
3075
3305
3072
3072
3521
3356
3073
3073
3073
3073
3121
3549
3335
3012

3064
3064
3064
3356
3660
3174
3555
3171
3171
3021
3021
3021
3021
3021
3021
3223
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State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Independent
Independent

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lalor
Gorton
Maribyrnong
Maribyrnong
Gorton
Maribyrnong
Gorton
Bendigo
Corio
Scullin
Scullin
Scullin
Scullin

Indi
Bendigo
Gippsland
Mcewen
Gorton
Calwell
Murray
Gorton
Melbourne Ports
Isaacs
Mcewen
Lalor
Wannon
Murray
Bruce
Mcmillan
Ballarat
Mcewen
Hotham
Hotham
Gellibrand
Corio
Batman
Batman
Murray

Indi

Lalor

Bruce
Mcewen
Gippsland
Mcewen
Bruce

Indi

Ballarat
Mcewen
Indi

School Name

Staughton College

Stevensville Primary School
Sunshine College

Sunshine Harvester Primary School
Sunshine Heights Primary School
Sunshine North Primary School
Sunshine Special Developmental School
Talbot Primary School

Tate Street Primary School Geelong
Thomastown East Primary School
Thomastown Primary School
Thomastown Secondary College
Thomastown West Primary School
Thoona Primary School

Timor Primary School

Tobruk Street Primary School - Morwell
Tooborac Primary School

University Park Primary School
Upfield Primary School

Verney Road School

Victoria University Secondary College
Victorian College For The Deaf
Wallarano Primary School

Warburton Primary School

Warringa Park School

Warrnambool West Primary School
Wedderburn College

Wellington Secondary College
Welshpool and District Primary School
Wendouree Primary School

Wesburn Primary School

Westall Primary School

Westall Secondary College

Western English Language School
Whittington Primary School

William Ruthven Primary School
William Ruthven Secondary College
Wilmot Road Primary School Shepparton
Wodonga West Primary School
Woodville Primary School

Wooranna Park Primary School
Woori Yallock Primary School

Wurruk Primary School

Yarra Junction Primary School

Yarraman Oaks Primary School (interim Name)

Yarrunga Primary School

Yuille Park P-8 Community College
Al Siraat College

Albury Wodonga Community College

Address

Wilson Road

52 Kings Road
Graham Street

Duke Street

1-19 Mailey Street

65 Suffolk Road

Ivory Court

Rowe Street

Tate Street

82 Cedar Street
Spring Street

80-96 Main Street
98-112 Main Street
15 Johnston Street
395 Bet Bet Creek Road
Tobruk Street
Northern Highway
Lister Street
Ambrose Street

2 Verney Road
Jamieson Street

597 St Kilda Road
38-64 Wallarano Drive
Horners Road

81 Warringa Crescent
Hoddle Street

15-29 Hospital Street
91 Police Road

Main Road

Howitt Street

Main Rd

Fairbank Road
Rosebank Avenue

46 South Road

Solar Drive

Glasgow Avenue
Radford Road

84-90 Wilmot Rd
Lawrence Street
33-57 Warringa Crescent
89-105 Carlton Road
Healesville Road

Fisk Street

2370 Warburton Highway
27 Liege Avenue

38 - 50 White Street
Violet Grove

45 Harvest Home Rd
63 High Street

Suburb

Melton South
St Albans
Sunshine
Sunshine
Sunshine
Sunshine North
Sunshine
Talbot
Geelong East
Thomastown
Thomastown
Thomastown
Thomastown
Thoona

Timor

Morwell
Tooborac

St Albans
Broadmeadows
Shepparton

ST ALBANS
Melbourne
Noble Park
Warburton
Hoppers Crossing
Warrnambool
Wedderburn
Mulgrave
Welshpool
Wendouree
Wesburn
Clayton
Clayton South
Braybrook
Whittington
Reservoir
Reservoir
Shepparton
Wodonga
Hoppers Crossing
Dandenong
Woori Yallock
Wurruk

Yarra Junction
Noble Park
Wangaratta
Wendouree
EPPING NORTH
WODONGA

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
3338
3021
3020
3020
3020
3020
3020
3371
3219
3074
3074
3074
3074
3726
3465
3840
3522
3021
3047
3630
3021
3004
3174
3799
3029
3280
3518
3170
3966
3355
3799
3168
3169
3019
3219
3073
3073
3630
3690
3029
3175
3139
3850
3797
3174
3677
3355
3076
3689
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State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ViC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Sector
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Lalor
Wills
Wannon
Murray
Wills
Batman
Corio
Mallee
Bendigo
Calwell
Isaacs
Calwell
Calwell
Flinders
Mcewen
Bruce
Isaacs
Flinders
Mcmillan
Wannon
Calwell
Maribyrnong
Isaacs
Mallee
Mcewen
Durack
Durack
Stirling
Cowan
Cowan
Durack
Stirling
Canning
Canning
Durack
Brand
Perth
Swan
Cowan
Swan
Moore
Durack
Swan
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Swan
Durack

School Name

Al-Tagwa College

Australian International Academy of Education
Bayview College

Christ the King Anglican College

Darul Ulum College of Victoria

East Preston Islamic College

Geelong Baptist College

Henderson College

Highview Christian Community College
llim College of Australia

Isik College

Isik College

Isik College

Lighthouse Christian College Cranbourne
Little Yarra Steiner School

Minaret College

Mt Hira College

Newhaven College

South Coast Christian College

St John's Lutheran Primary School

St Mary's Coptic Orthodox College
Sunshine Christian School

The B.E.S.T. Centre (Berry Street Victoria Educati

Trinity Lutheran College

Worawa Aboriginal College

Djarindjin Lombadina Catholic School
Holy Rosary School

Majella Primary School

Mercy College

Our Lady of Mercy Primary School
Sacred Heart School

St Gerard's School

St Joseph's Catholic School

St Joseph's School

St Mary's College

St Vincent's School

Australian Islamic College (North of the River)
Damla College

Emmanuel Christian Community School
Langford Islamic College

Banksia Grove Catholic Primary School
Birlirr Ngawiyiwu Catholic School
Clontarf Aboriginal College

John Pujajangka Piyirn School
Kururrungku Catholic Education Centre
Luurnpa Catholic School
Ngalangangpum School

St Clare's School

St John's School

Address

201 Sayers Rd

56 Bakers Road

119 Bentinck St

40-48 Campbell Road
Baird Street

55 Tyler Street

590 Anakie Road

Cowra Avenue

21 Kars St

Inverloch Cresent

139 Chapel Road
Goulburn Street

Lilliput St

1785 South Gippsland Highway
205 Little Yarra Rd

01 Birch Street

185 Perry Road

Boys' Home Rd

101 Horn St

43-55 Trangmar Street
19-35 Thorpdale Avenue
Cnr Westmoreland & Warwick Rds
11 Tower Court

920 Fifteenth St

60-80 Barak Lane
Lombadina

99 Loch Street

Cnr Finchley Cres and Balga Ave
Mirrabooka Avenue

55 Hudson Avenue
Beagle Bay Mission

31 Changton Way
George Street

Millar Street

3 Port Drive

114 Parmelia Avenue

81 Cleveland Street

40 Latham Road

3 & 4 Salcott Road

57 Southgate Road

6 Kurrajong Boulevard
Yaruman

295 Manning Rd

Lake Gregory Station
Billiluna

Balgo Hills

Warmum Community
14-16 McCartney Crescent
12 Tamar Street

Suburb
TRUGANINA
NORTH COBURG
PORTLAND
COBRAM
FAWKNER

EAST PRESTON
LOVELY BANKS
IRYMPLE
MARYBOROUGH
DALLAS
KEYSBOROUGH
BROADMEADOWS
BROADMEADOWS
CRANBOURNE
YARRA JUNCTION
SPRINGVALE
KEYSBOROUGH
NEWHAVEN
LEONGATHA
PORTLAND
COOLAROO
SUNSHINE NORTH
NOBLE PARK
MILDURA
HEALESVILLE

VIA BROOME
DERBY

BALGA
KOONDOOLA
GIRRAWHEEN

VIA BROOME
WESTMINSTER
PINJARRA
WAROONA
BROOME
PARMELIA
DIANELLA
FERNDALE
GIRRAWHEEN
LANGFORD
BANKSIA GROVE
VIA HALLS CREEK
WATERFORD

VIA HALLS CREEK
VIA HALLS CREEK
VIA HALLS CREEK
VIA KUNUNURRA
LATHLAIN
RANGEWAY

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
3029
3058
3305
3644
3060
3072
3221
3498
3465
3047
3173
3047
3047
3977
3797
3171
3173
3925
3953
3305
3048
3020
3174
3500
3777
6725
6728
6061
6064
6064
6725
6061
6208
6215
6725
6167
6059
6148
6064
6147
6031
6770
6152
6770
6770
6770
6743
6100
6530
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State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Sector
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Catholic
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Hasluck
Durack
Durack
Canning
Pearce
Stirling
Stirling
Durack
Durack
Swan
Durack
Stirling
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Brand
Canning
Forrest
Durack
Durack
Canning
Canning
Hasluck
Canning
Fremantle
O'Connor
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Stirling
Canning
Durack
O'Connor
Durack
Durack
Brand
Cowan
Canning
Durack
Cowan
Durack
Canning
Durack

School Name

St Joseph's School

St Joseph's School

St Mary Star of the Sea Catholic School
St Mary's School

St Munchin's Catholic School

Wanalirri Catholic School

Warlawurru Catholic School

Xavier Catholic School

AVONVALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
BALGA PRIMARY SCHOOL

BALGA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
BAYULU REM COM SCHOOL
BEACHLANDS PRIMARY SCHOOL
BENTLEY PRIMARY SCHOOL

BLUFF POINT PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOYARE PRIMARY SCHOOL
BROOME PRIMARY SCHOOL
BROOME SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
BURRINGURRAH REM COM SCHOOL
CABLE BEACH PRIMARY SCHOOL
CALISTA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CARCOOLA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CAREY PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL
CARNARVON PRIMARY SCHOOL
CARNARVON SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
CHALLIS EARLY C'HOOD ED CENTRE
CHALLIS PRIMARY SCHOOL
CLAYTON VIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL
COODANUP COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COOLBELLUP COMMUNITY SCHOOL
COOLGARDIE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CUE PRIMARY SCHOOL

DAWUL REM COM SCHOOL

DERBY DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
DJUGERARI REM COM SCHOOL
DRYANDRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DUDLEY PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL
EAST CARNARVON PRIMARY SCHOOL
EAST KALGOORLIE PRIMARY SCHOOL
FITZROY VALLEY DIST HIGH SCH
GASCOYNE JUNCTION REM COM SCH
GILMORE COLLEGE

GIRRAWHEEN SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
GWYNNE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL
HALLS CREEK DISTRICT HIGH SCH
HUDSON PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL
JIGALONG REM COM SCHOOL

John Tonkin College

JUNGDRANUNG REM COM SCHOOL

Address

Coolibah Drive

St Peters Way

Johnson Street

26 Mary St

Isdell Place

Gibb River Station

Red Hill

271 Forrest Road

HUTT STREET

11 FERNHURST CRESCENT
2 MARKHAM WAY
BAYULU COMMUNITY
50 WHITFIELD STREET
15 HEDLEY STREET

18 MITCHELL STREET
9 THREADLEAF WAY
WELD STREET
FREDERICK STREET
BURRINGURRAH COMMUNITY
DAKAS STREET
CHILCOTT STREET
WISTERIA CRESCENT
ECCLESTONE STREET
EGAN STREET

19 CLEAVER STREET
40 BRAEMORE STREET
40 BRAEMORE STREET
211 CLAYTON STREET
WANJEEP STREET

15 WAVERLEY ROAD
46 SHAW STREET
SIMPSON ROAD

DOON DOON STATION
10 ANDERSON STREET
DJUGERARI COMMUNIT
45 DRYANDRA DRIVE
GILLARK STREET
MARMION STREET

CNR CAHILL/MAFEKING STREETS

FORREST ROAD

36 GREGORY STREET
GILMORE AVENUE

39 CALVERT WAY
TIJUANA ROAD
THOMAS STREET

23 ARNOS WAY
JIGALONG

35 Gibla Street

GLEN HILL STATION

Suburb
KUNUNURRA
WYNDHAM
CARNARVON
NORTHAMPTON
GOSNELLS

VIA DERBY

VIA HALLS CREEK
BROOKDALE
NORTHAM

BALGA

BALGA

VIA FITZROY CROSSI
GERALDTON
BENTLEY

BLUFF POINT
MIRRABOOKA
BROOME

BROOME

MOUNT JAMES
BROOME

CALISTA

NORTH PINJARRA
CAREY PARK
CARNARVON
CARNARVON
ARMADALE
ARMADALE
KOONGAMIA
MANDURAH
COOLBELLUP
COOLGARDIE

CUE

KUNUNURRA
DERBY

DJUGERARI COMMUNIT
MIRRABOOKA
MANDURAH
CARNARVON
KALGOORLIE
FITZROY CROSSING
GASCOYNE JCTN (V
MEDINA
GIRRAWHEEN
ARMADALE

HALLS CREEK
GIRRAWHEEN
JIGALONG
MANDURAH

GLEN HILL STATION

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
6743
6740
6701
6535
6110
6728
6770
6112
6401
6061
6061
6765
6530
6102
6530
6061
6725
6725
6642
6725
6167
6208
6230
6701
6701
6112
6112
6056
6210
6163
6429
6640
6743
6728
6765
6061
6210
6701
6430
6765
6701
6167
6064
6112
6770
6064
6753
6210
6743
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State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Durack
O'Connor
Durack
Cowan
Durack
Durack
O'Connor
O'Connor
Perth
Durack
Canning
Durack
Brand
Durack
O'Connor
Pearce
Hasluck
Stirling
Stirling
Hasluck
Durack
O'Connor
Durack
Durack
Canning
Durack
Stirling
O'Connor
Stirling
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Brand
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Durack
Cowan
Durack
Fremantle
Pearce

O'Connor
O'Connor
Cowan
Durack
Durack

School Name

KALUMBURU REM COM SCHOOL
KATANNING PRIMARY SCHOOL
KIMBERLEY SCHOOL OF THE AIR
KOONDOOLA PRIMARY SCHOOL
KUNUNURRA DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
LA GRANGE REM COM SCHOOL
LAVERTON SCHOOL

LEONORA DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
LOCKRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
LOOMA REM COM SCHOOL
MANDURAH PRIMARY SCHOOL
MARBLE BAR PRIMARY SCHOOL
MEDINA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MEEKATHARRA DISTRICT HIGH SCH
MENZIES REM COM SCHOOL

MIDDLE SWAN PRIMARY SCHOOL
MIDVALE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MIRRABOOKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MIRRABOOKA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
MOORDITJ NOONGAR COM COLLEGE
MOUNT MAGNET DISTRICT HIGH SCH
MOUNT MARGARET REM COM SCHOOL
MULLEWA DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
MULUDJA REM COM SCHOOL
NEERIGEN BROOK PRIMARY SCHOOL
NGALAPITA REM COM SCHOOL
NOLLAMARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NORSEMAN DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH BALGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NORTHAMPTON DISTRICT HIGH SCH
NULLAGINE PRIMARY SCHOOL

ONE ARM POINT REM COM SCHOOL
ONSLOW PRIMARY SCHOOL
OOMBULGURRI REM COM SCHOOL
ORELIA PRIMARY SCHOOL
PERENJORI PRIMARY SCHOOL

PIA WADJARRI REM COM SCHOOL
RANGEWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL
ROEBOURNE DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
ROEBUCK PRIMARY SCHOOL
ROSEWORTH PRIMARY SCHOOL
SANDSTONE PRIMARY SCHOOL
SOUTHWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL
SWAN VIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL

THE NGAANYATJARRA LANDS SCHOOL

TJUNTJUNJARA REMOTE COMMUNITY SC

WADDINGTON PRIMARY SCHOOL
WANANAMI REM COM SCHOOL
WANGKATJUNGKA REM COM SCHOOL

Address

SCHOOL ROAD

15 DORE STREET
MARMION STREET

50 BURBRIDGE AVENUE
Null

VIA BROOME

LANCEFIELD STREET
GWALIA STREET

48 ROSHER ROAD

LOOMA

18 HACKETT STREET
AUGUSTA STREET

LOT 636 MEDINA AVENUE
SAVAGE STREET

C/- POST OFFICE

LOT 574 COCKMAN CROSS
MIDVALE PLACE
LAYTHORNE STREET

180 NOLLAMARA AVENUE
EDDIE BARRON DRIVE
LAURIE STREET

MT MARGARET

JOSE STREET

MULUDJA REMOTE COMMUNITY
SEVENTH ROAD
NGALAPITA COMMUNITY
101 HARRISON STREET
GOODLIFFE STREET

30 MAITLAND ROAD
HARVEY ROAD
CLEMENSON STREET

ONE ARM POINT COMMUNITY
SIMPSON STREET
OOMBULGURRI

BOLTON WAY

CARNAMAH ROAD
BERINGARRA - PINDAR ROAD
CASSIA STREET

CNR SHOLL/FRASER STREETS
SPOONBILL AVENUE

16 HARFORD WAY
GRIFFITH STREET

26 GRANDPRE CRESCENT
380 MORRISON ROAD

WARAKURNA RCS (NO ST ADDRESS)
PO BOX 1014

15 HENNIKER WAY

MOUNT BARNETT STATION
CHRISTMAS CREEK

Suburb
KALUMBURU
KATANNING
DERBY
KOONDOOLA
KUNUNURRA
VIA BROOME
LAVERTON
LEONORA
LOCKRIDGE
LOOMA
MANDURAH
MARBLE BAR
MEDINA
MEEKATHARRA
MENZIES
STRATTON
MIDVALE
DIANELLA
DIANELLA
MIDLAND

MT MAGNET
MT MARGARET
MULLEWA
FOSSIL DOWNS
ARMADALE
FITZROY CROSSING
NOLLAMARA
NORSEMAN
BALGA
NORTHAMPTON
NULLAGINE
BROOME
ONSLOW
OOMBULGURRI
ORELIA
PERENJORI
MURCHISON
RANGEWAY
ROEBOURNE
BROOME
GIRRAWHEEN
SANDSTONE
HAMILTON HILL
SWAN VIEW

VIA WARBURTON RANG
KALGOORLIE
KOONDOOLA

DERBY

CHRISTMAS CREEK

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
6740
6317
6728
6064
6743
6725
6440
6438
6054
6728
6210
6760
6167
6642
6436
6056
6056
6059
6059
6056
6638
6440
6630
6765
6112
6765
6061
6443
6061
6535
6758
6725
6710
6740
6167
6620
6635
6530
6718
6725
6064
6639
6163
6056

6440
6430
6064
6728
6765
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State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA

WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA

Sector

Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government
Government

Government
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent

Independent

Independent
Independent
Independent

2010 Election Federal Electorate
Stirling
Pearce
Stirling
Stirling
Forrest
Durack
Forrest
Hasluck
Durack
Durack
Durack
Hasluck

Durack
Cowan
Canning
Durack
O'Connor

O'Connor
Hasluck
Durack

Durack
Brand

Durack
Fremantle

Durack
Durack
Brand

Swan
Durack

O'Connor

Durack
Durack
Durack

School Name

WARRIAPENDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
WEST NORTHAM PRIMARY SCHOOL
WESTMINSTER JNR PRI SCHOOL
WESTMINSTER PRIMARY SCHOOL
WILSON PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL
WILUNA REM COMM SCHOOL
WITHERS PRIMARY SCHOOL
WOODBRIDGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
WYNDHAM DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL
YALGOO PRIMARY SCHOOL
YANDEYARRA REM COM SCHOOL
YULE BROOK COLLEGE

YULGA JINNA REM COM SCHOOL
ALTA-1

Brookdale Adventist School

Carnarvon Christian School

Christian Aboriginal Parent-Directed School

Christian Aboriginal Parent-Directed School (Caps)
Corridors College
Karalundi Aboriginal Education Centre

Kulkarriya Community School
Kwinana Christian School

Nyikina Mangala Community School
Port School

Purnululu Aboriginal Community Independent School
Rawa Community School
Rockingham Montessori School

Sowilo Community High School
Strelley Community School

Wongutha Christian Aboriginal Parent-Directed School

Waulungarra Community School
Yakanarra Community School
Yiyili Aboriginal Community School

Address

8 REDCLIFFE AVENUE
HABGOOD STREET
22 UNGAROO ROAD
30 MARLOO ROAD
PORTER STREET
SCOTIA ST
WESTWOOD STREET
10 ARCHER STREET
COVERLEY ST

HENTY STREET
MUGARINYA COMMUNITY
61 DELLAR ROAD

YULGA JINNA REMOTE COMMUNITY
215 Landsdale Road

Ninth Road

30 Babbage Island Road

85-93 Lindsay Street

Kurrawang Christian Aboriginal Community
56 Railway Parade
Karalundi

Noonkanbah Station
Cnr Gilmore Ave and Summerton Road

Jarimadangah Burru Community Mt Anderson Station
62 Wheeler Road

Wurreranginy Community
Lake Dora
7 Attwood Way

Wilson Hall Crn Braibrise rd and Armstrong st
Warralong Station

Gibson East Road

Kadjina Community Millijidee Station
Yakanarra Community
Louisa Downs Via

Suburb

BALGA
NORTHAM
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
COLLIE
WILUNA
BUNBURY
WOODBRIDGE
WYNDHAM
YALGOO

DE GREY PILBARA
MADDINGTON

YULGA JINNA REMOTE COMMUNITY
LANDSDALE

BROOKDALE

CARNARVON

COOLGARDIE

VIA KALGOORLIE
MIDLAND
VIA MEEKATHARRA

VIA FITZROY CROSSING

CALISTA

VIA DERBY
HAMILTON HILL

PURNULULU NATIONAL PARK
VIA NEWMAN
ROCKINGHAM

Wilson
PORT HEDLAND

GIBSON

VIA FITZROY CROSSING
FITZROY CROSSING
FITZROY CROSSING

ED0263_14 Att A

Post Code
6061
6401
6061
6061
6225
6646
6230
6056
6740
6635
6722
6109

6642
6065
6112
6701
6429

6430
6056
6642

6765

6167

6728
6163

6743
6753
6168

6107
6721

6448

6765
6765
6765
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